Nationals 2021
Alpha Bowl Team Results

Rank School Total Score |Bowl Score (Indv 1 Indv 2 Indv 3 Indv 4 T-Score
1st F.W. Buchholz High School 1018 132 237 229 226 194 74.1962
2nd American Heritage Plantation 738 76 173 166 165 158 63.9522
3rd Vestavia Hills 695 84 181 177 133 120 62.3790
4th American Heritage - Boca Delray 636 100 142 136 132 126 60.2204
5th Doral Academy Charter HS 510 20 134 130 127 99 55.6106
6th Gainesville High School 453 36 184 111 83 39 53.5252
7th Lawton Chiles 397 60 99 98 73 67 51.4764
8th Dunbar High School 339 12 177 68 54 28 49.3544
9th Kamehameha Schools 244 0 70 60 60 54 45.8787
10th Revere High School 230 4 80 69 42 35 45.3665
11th Brentwood High School 203 12 58 56 40 37 44.3787
12th Berkeley Preparatory School 164 24 75 65 42.9518
13th Windsor Charter Academy 154 0 43 42 38 31 42.5860
14th Arizona College Preparatory High School 101 0 62 39 40.6469
15th Fayetteville High School 73 0 43 30 39.6225
16th Flagler Palm Coast High School 69 0 37 32 39.4761
17th Lincoln High School 39 0 39 38.3786




Nationals 2021 - Alpha Applications Indiv.

KEY: ADBBA BDACC CBDAD EDCAB CECAC BDDAB

Rank

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th

School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School

American Heritage - Boca Delray

American Heritage Plantation
Lawton Chiles

American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
Vestavia Hills

Gainesville High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
Doral Academy Charter HS
Doral Academy Charter HS
Lawton Chiles

Doral Academy Charter HS
American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

Dunbar High School
Vestavia Hills

Vestavia Hills

Kamehameha Schools
Revere High School
American Heritage Plantation
Revere High School
Brentwood High School
Lawton Chiles

Fayetteville High School

Kamehameha Schools

American Heritage - Boca Delray

Vestavia Hills

Windsor Charter Academy

Name
Tucker Shea

Nolan Gao

Yuhan Niu

Alan Wu

Jiayi Bai

John Diaz

Nicole Qian

Dominic Robinson
Jonathan Zheng
Rishi Gadikota
Clayton Zipperian
Rithvik Marri

Alan Qiu

Angela Lou

Abhinav Pothuri
Maria Deng

Grant Gravlee

Aditya Pasumarti
Rena Feng

Aarush Chaubey
Natalie Chung
Auska Wang
Vaishnavi Kappgantula
Jonathan Wang
Christina Sorochinsky
Maxwell Calandro
Anju Selvam
Resantini Shanmugan
Emma Nakahodo
Wesley Leong

Alicia Ramirez
Jackson Campbell
Maren McKean
Nicholas Wilson
Jaycee Petrone
Alexa Cho

Pranav Annapareddy
Ranee Brady

Lucas George

Score
113
111
101
97
26
95
91
20
89
88
85
82
82
82
82
80
78
77
75
73
73
72
70
70
70
68
65
63
59
54
52
51
50
a7
42
42
40
40
36

Student ID
123021620
123007220
330451520
236713920
272200120
236703620
123018620
123020920
123031720
123004120
236716320
236706720
123019420
123012120
123017720
102506320
123227520
123015220
123003420
312263520
312264120
272208920
312268920
236712820
102516820
282640020
102513520
102515120
143709720
385103020
236708220
385100820
288558020
272209820
114856720
143702320
330443220
102502820
490027620

# Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
22 5 3 68.4293
21 3 6 67.5172
18 1 11 62.9566
18 5 7 61.1324
17 2 11 60.6764
17 3 10 60.2203
17 7 6 58.3961
16 4 10 57.9400
16 5 57.4840
16 6 57.0279
17 13 0 55.6598
14 4 12 54.2916
15 8 7 54.2916
14 4 12 54.2916
15 8 7 54.2916
14 6 10 53.3795
13 4 13 52.4674
13 5 12 52.0113
12 3 15 51.0992
12 5 13 50.1871
12 5 13 50.1871
11 2 17 49.7310
10 0 20 48.8189
11 4 15 48.8189
14 16 0 48.8189
10 2 18 47.9068
11 9 10 46.5387
10 7 13 45.6265

7 14 43.8023

4 19 41.5221
7 6 17 40.6099
10 19 1 40.1539
8 12 10 39.6978
6 7 17 38.3297
3 0 27 36.0494
5 8 17 36.0494
8 22 0 35.1373
7 18 35.1373
3 6 21 33.3131




Nationals 2021
Alpha Bowl Team Results

Rank School Total Score |Bowl Score (Indv 1 Indv 2 Indv 3 Indv 4 T-Score
1st F.W. Buchholz High School 1018 132 237 229 226 194 74.1962
2nd American Heritage Plantation 738 76 173 166 165 158 63.9522
3rd Vestavia Hills 695 84 181 177 133 120 62.3790
4th American Heritage - Boca Delray 636 100 142 136 132 126 60.2204
5th Doral Academy Charter HS 510 20 134 130 127 99 55.6106
6th Gainesville High School 453 36 184 111 83 39 53.5252
7th Lawton Chiles 397 60 99 98 73 67 51.4764
8th Dunbar High School 339 12 177 68 54 28 49.3544
9th Kamehameha Schools 244 0 70 60 60 54 45.8787
10th Revere High School 230 4 80 69 42 35 45.3665
11th Brentwood High School 203 12 58 56 40 37 44.3787
12th Berkeley Preparatory School 164 24 75 65 42.9518
13th Windsor Charter Academy 154 0 43 42 38 31 42.5860
14th Arizona College Preparatory High School 101 0 62 39 40.6469
15th Fayetteville High School 73 0 43 30 39.6225
16th Flagler Palm Coast High School 69 0 37 32 39.4761
17th Lincoln High School 39 0 39 38.3786




Alpha Ciphering - Full Results

Rank Score Name

1 96.000 Ahan Mishra

2 92.000 Daniel Wang

3 88.000 Tucker Shea

4 80.000 Zach Xiao

5 72.000 Emmanuel Zheng
5 72.000 Nathan Wei

7 68.000 Abhinav Pothuri

7 68.000 Carson Mulvey

7 68.000 Alan Wu

10 64.000 Himal Bamzai-Wokhlu
10 64.000 Frank Qiang

12 56.000 Srijan Deoraj

12 56.000 Kelsey Morey

12 56.000 Vicky Jung

15 52.000 Luke Freed

15 52.000 Anagh Sangavarapu
15 52.000 Rithvik Marri

15 52.000 Carol Li

19 48.000 Hannah Ciupe

19 48.000 Natalie Chung

19 48.000 Angela Lou

19 48.000 Robert Giasson

19 48.000 John Diaz

19 48.000 Nia Jobson

19 48.000 Nolan Gao

26 44.000 William Xue

26 44.000 Aditya Pasumarti
26 44.000 Ramez Ortiz

26 44.000 Sydni-Noel Levy-Davis
30 40.000 Jonathan Wang
30 40.000 Nicholas Newman
32 36.000 Will Guan

32 36.000 Nicole Qian

32 36.000 Brian Chen

35 32.000 Daniel Cheng

35 32.000 Rosa Wu

35 32.000 Aarush Chaubey
35 32.000 Anshuman Seetharaman
35 32.000 Carolina Silva

40 28.000 Rishi Gadikota

40 28.000 Grant Gravlee

40 28.000 Dominic Robinson
43 24.000 Terrence Han

43 24.000 Sebastian Salaues
43 24.000 Manukrishna lyer
43 24.000 Jin Yang Li

47 20.000 Isabelle Tseng

47 20.000 Ronit Sohal

47 20.000 Yuhan Niu

a7 20.000 Zoey Chang

47 20.000 Dylan Zhao

a7 20.000 Maya Neeranjun
a7 20.000 Jackson Campbell
54 16.000 Alan Qiu

54 16.000 Clayton Zipperian
54 16.000 Jonathan Zheng
54 16.000 Deeksha Kumaresh
54 16.000 Jennifer Chiou

54 16.000 Nicholas Ordonez

School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
Dunbar High School
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School
Vestavia Hills

American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School
Gainesville High School
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

F.W. Buchholz High School
Doral Academy Charter HS
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
Doral Academy Charter HS
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
Vestavia Hills

Vestavia Hills

American Heritage Plantation
Doral Academy Charter HS
American Heritage - Boca Delray
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School
Gainesville High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School

American Heritage Plantation

Arizona College Preparatory High School

American Heritage - Boca Delray
F.W. Buchholz High School
Doral Academy Charter HS
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Berkeley Preparatory School
Vestavia Hills

American Heritage Plantation
Revere High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
American Heritage Plantation

Doral Academy Charter HS

T-Score
76.548
74.877
73.207
69.866
66.524
66.524
64.854
64.854
64.854
63.183
63.183
59.842
59.842
59.842
58.172
58.172
58.172
58.172
56.501
56.501
56.501
56.501
56.501
56.501
56.501
54.831
54.831
54.831
54.831
53.160
53.160
51.489
51.489
51.489
49.819
49.819
49.819
49.819
49.819
48.148
48.148
48.148
46.478
46.478
46.478
46.478
44.807
44.807
44.807
44.807
44.807
44.807
44.807
43.137
43.137
43.137
43.137
43.137
43.137




Rank Score Name

54 16.000 Christina Sorochinsky
61 12.000 Kevin Godinez-Ramirez
61 12.000 Maria Deng

61 12.000 Lukas Cai

61 12.000 Ruiwen Xiong

61 12.000 Benjamin Sukenik

61 12.000 Yushan Min

61 12.000 William Zhu

61 12.000 Jaycee Petrone

69 8.000 Cindy Jiang

69 8.000 Emma Nakahodo

69 8.000 Terry Xie

69 8.000 Taiga Koyama

69 8.000 Rena Feng

69 8.000 Kira Augustin

69 8.000 Vaishnavi Kappgantula
69 8.000 Resantini Shanmugan
69 8.000 Pranjali Awasthi

78 4.000 Sanchita Chandran
78 4.000 Angela Gao

78 4.000 Neal Pannala

78 4.000 Angelina Wu

78 4.000 Carol Hutchison

78 4.000 Pavan Kumar

School

Vestavia Hills

Dunbar High School

Vestavia Hills

American Heritage - Boca Delray
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Vestavia Hills

Fayetteville High School
Vestavia Hills

Kamehameha Schools

Vestavia Hills

Brentwood High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
Kamehameha Schools

Doral Academy Charter HS
Vestavia Hills

Doral Academy Charter HS
Revere High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
Revere High School

American Heritage Plantation
Kamehameha Schools

American Heritage - Boca Delray

T-Score

43.137
41.466
41.466
41.466
41.466
41.466
41.466
41.466
41.466
39.796
39.796
39.796
39.796
39.796
39.796
39.796
39.796
39.796
38.125
38.125
38.125
38.125
38.125
38.125




Nationals 2021 - Alpha Combinatorics & Probability

KEY: DBDCB EAABC CAADB ACCDB CADCD CCDBA

Indiv.
Rank School Name Score Student ID # Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
1st Dunbar High School Carson Mulvey 132 282642220 26 2 2 67.3662
2nd F.W. Buchholz High School Kelsey Morey 125 123014020 25 5 0 64.9474
3rd Vestavia Hills Carol Li 118 102510620 23 4 3 62.5286
4th F.W. Buchholz High School Robert Giasson 118 123008020 23 4 3 62.5286
5th F.W. Buchholz High School Himal Bamzai-Wokhlu 115 123000720 22 3 5 61.4920
6th F.W. Buchholz High School Emmanuel Zheng 114 123030620 22 4 4 61.1465
7th American Heritage Plantation Anagh Sangavarapu 114 236710120 22 4 4 61.1465
8th Lawton Chiles Wesley Chen 108 272202720 20 2 8 59.0732
9th American Heritage - Boca Delray = Ramez Ortiz 99 330452020 19 7 4 55.9634
10th Doral Academy Charter HS Nicholas Ordonez 97 312270920 17 1 12 55.2723
11th American Heritage Plantation Srijan Deoraj 90 236702020 18 12 0 52.8535
12th American Heritage Plantation Carolina Silva 90 236711520 16 4 10 52.8535
13th F.W. Buchholz High School Isabelle Tseng 83 123022420 15 7 8 50.4347
14th Berkeley Preparatory School Robert Muldrow 82 132787320 14 4 12 50.0892
15th Vestavia Hills Dylan Zhao 81 102519220 14 5 11 49.7436
16th American Heritage - Boca Delray  Anshuman Seetharaman 81 330453820 14 5 11 49.7436
17th Doral Academy Charter HS Diego Gonzalez 80 312265820 16 14 0 49.3981
18th American Heritage - Boca Delray ~ Yushan Min 78 330450920 13 4 13 48.7070
19th Revere High School Neal Pannala 77 385104920 13 5 12 48.3615
20th Brentwood High School Amy Xu 71 288559220 12 7 11 46.2882
21st Doral Academy Charter HS Nicholas Newman 70 312269020 11 4 15 45.9427
22nd Arizona College Preparatory High Manukrishna lyer 67 420841320 10 3 17 44,9061
School
23rd Kamehameha Schools Grant Lau 66 143708620 11 8 11 44.5605
24th American Heritage Plantation Maya Neeranjun 58 236707820 8 4 18 41.7962
25th Gainesville High School Rahaf Al-Takrouri 57 123244620 7 1 22 41.4506
26th F.W. Buchholz High School Angela Gao 57 123006520 8 5 17 41.4506
27th Gainesville High School Benjamin Duffaut 54 123235320 8 8 14 40.4140
28th Kamehameha Schools Elua Keaunui 42 143707420 5 8 17 36.2675
29th American Heritage - Boca Delray  Olivia Askowitz 41 330444720 6 13 11 35.9220
30th Flagler Palm Coast High School Eric Lin 35 225827320 4 11 15 33.8487
31st Kamehameha Schools Koy Yoshizumi 34 143711220 3 8 19 33.5032




Nationals 2021 - Alpha Equaltions & Inequalities Indiv.

KEY: CBBDB DBCBA DADCB BABBC EADBE ECDAA

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st

42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
A7th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd

School
F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
Gainesville High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
Doral Academy Charter HS

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Vestavia Hills

American Heritage - Boca Delray
Lawton Chiles

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School
Vestavia Hills

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Lawton Chiles

American Heritage Plantation
Dunbar High School

American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

American Heritage Plantation
Kamehameha Schools

Lawton Chiles

American Heritage - Boca Delray
Brentwood High School

Doral Academy Charter HS
Vestavia Hills

Vestavia Hills

Windsor Charter Academy
Vestavia Hills

Berkeley Preparatory School
Vestavia Hills

Doral Academy Charter HS
Flagler Palm Coast High School

Arizona College Preparatory High
School

Revere High School
Kamehameha Schools
Vestavia Hills

Vestavia Hills

Revere High School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Vestavia Hills

Windsor Charter Academy
Lawton Chiles

Dunbar High School
Kamehameha Schools

Fayetteville High School

Name

Ahan Mishra
Nathan Wei
Zach Xiao

Daniel Wang

Luke Freed

Vicky Jung

William Xue

Will Guan

Ruiwen Xiong

Ronit Sohal
Terrence Han
Deeksha Kumaresh
Brian Chen
Benjamin Sukenik
Bruce Yang

Nia Jobson
Sebastian Salaues
Hannah Ciupe
Daniel Cheng
Sydni-Noel Levy-Davis
Jin Yang Li

Shaheed Perez
Angelina Wu

Kevin Godinez-Ramirez
Rosa Wu

William Zhu

Jennifer Chiou

Kira Augustin

Cyrus Nadizadeh
Pavan Kumar

Taiga Koyama
Pranjali Awasthi
Maleah Brady

Terry Xie

Sean Holt

Snekha Rajasekaran
Zoey Chang

Cindy Jiang

Maria Carla Gonzalez
Shawn Zhudro

Prajin Kannappan

Aditya Desai

Carol Hutchison

Anna Zeng

Sanchita Chandran
Avery Teman
Shalini Brady
Emmit Knutson
Khawla Ezzagaghi
Abraham Quintanilla
Madison Ing

Allen Ko

Score
145
137
133
128
125
118
115
108
108
105
104
102
101
101
100
99
97
95
91
88
86
82
80
78
76
75
75
75
75
75
75
73
71
70
62
62
62
60
56
50
50

48
48
48
48
a7
a4
a4
a4
43
42
37
35

Student ID
123013820
123024720
123025520
123023220
236704520
123226220
123029120
123009320
123027820
312271220
123010520
330447620
102504620
330454120
272210720
123098820
236709920
123002920
102505020
123011920
330448920
272207020
236714620
282641420
236715020
102520820
236701120
143701020
272206420
330446420
288556520
312261720
102501520
102517320
490026920
102512020
132786020
102508420
312267620
225829020
420816620

385102120
143705520
102586620
102518920
385101620
330455320
102503920
490028820
272203220
282643820
143706920
114855420

# Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
29 1 0 71.9005
27 1 2 69.2391
26 1 3 67.9083
25 2 3 66.2449
24 1 5 65.2469
22 0 8 62.9181
22 3 5 61.9201
21 6 3 59.5913
20 2 8 59.5913
19 1 10 58.5932
19 2 9 58.2606
19 4 7 57.5952
20 9 1 57.2625
19 5 6 57.2625
18 2 10 56.9298
18 3 9 56.5971
18 5 7 55.9318
17 3 10 55.2664
16 3 11 53.9357
15 2 13 52.9376
17 12 1 52.2723
13 0 17 50.9416
13 15 50.2762
13 4 13 49.6108
13 6 11 48.9455
15 15 0 48.6128
12 3 15 48.6128
15 15 48.6128
15 15 48.6128
15 15 48.6128
15 15 48.6128
12 5 13 47.9474
11 3 16 47.2821
13 12 5 46.9494
9 4 17 44.2879
10 8 12 44.2879
10 8 12 44.2879
12 18 0 43.6226

6 16 42.2918

0 25 40.2957
5 0 25 40.2957
6 6 18 39.6304
8 14 8 39.6304
6 6 18 39.6304
6 6 18 39.6304
5 3 22 39.2977
5 6 19 38.2996
6 10 14 38.2996
5 6 19 38.2996
5 7 18 37.9670
4 4 22 37.6343
5 13 12 35.9709
3 7 20 35.3055




Nationals 2021 - Alpha Individual Indiv.

KEY: DBABE CBDDB ADCCB BADAD ADADD AECCB

Rank

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th

School
F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
Gainesville High School
Vestavia Hills

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
Vestavia Hills

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Dunbar High School

American Heritage - Boca Delray
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

American Heritage - Boca Delray
F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
Lawton Chiles

Lawton Chiles

Doral Academy Charter HS
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
Doral Academy Charter HS
Doral Academy Charter HS
Vestavia Hills

Gainesville High School
Gainesville High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
Doral Academy Charter HS

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
Doral Academy Charter HS
American Heritage Plantation
Lawton Chiles

Vestavia Hills

F.W. Buchholz High School
Vestavia Hills

Dunbar High School

Name

Daniel Wang
Tucker Shea

Ahan Mishra

Vicky Jung

Carol Li

Nolan Gao

Kelsey Morey
Frank Qiang

Robert Giasson
Srijan Deoraj
Emmanuel Zheng
Zach Xiao

Anagh Sangavarapu
Terry Xie

Abhinav Pothuri
Will Guan

John Diaz
Anshuman Seetharaman
Carson Mulvey

Jin Yang Li

Himal Bamzai-Wokhlu
Yuhan Niu

William Xue

Nathan Wei

Luke Freed

Daniel Cheng
Deeksha Kumaresh
Terrence Han

Alan Qiu

Jiayi Bai

Wesley Chen
Aarush Chaubey
Alan Wu

Ruiwen Xiong
Nicole Qian

Ramez Ortiz

Nia Jobson

Rena Feng

Angela Lou
Nicholas Newman
Natalie Chung
Christina Sorochinsky
William Clavier
Grant Gravlee
Dominic Robinson
Ronit Sohal
Sydni-Noel Levy-Davis
Rishi Gadikota
Jonathan Zheng
Rithvik Marri
Jonathan Wang
Sebastian Salaues
Nicholas Ordonez
Jennifer Chiou
Cyrus Nadizadeh
Anju Selvam

Aditya Pasumarti
Maleah Brady

Maxwell Calandro

Score
145
141
130
128
125
122
121
117
117
117
116
114
113
112
111
111
110
110
109
108
107
106
106
105
104
101
101
100
99
99
98
98
98
97
95
92
92
92
91
87
86
85
83
83
81
79
78
77
76
76
76
75
75
74
73
73
72
70
68

Student ID

123023220
123021620
123013820
123226220
102510620
123007220
123014020
102511420
123008020
236702020
123030620
123025520
236710120
102517320
123017720
123009320
236703620
330453820
282642220
330448920
123000720
330451520
123029120
123024720
236704520
102505020
330447620
123010520
123019420
272200120
272202720
312263520
236713920
123027820
123018620
330452020
123098820
123003420
123012120
312269020
312264120
102516820
123243120
123227520
123020920
312271220
123011920
123004120
123031720
236706720
236712820
236709920
312270920
236701120
272206420
102513520
123015220
102501520
282640020

# Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
29 1 0 74.1464
28 1 1 72.8624
26 4 0 69.3316
25 2 3 68.6896
25 5 0 67.7267
24 4 2 66.7637
24 5 1 66.4427
22 1 7 65.1588
23 5 2 65.1588
23 5 2 65.1588
23 6 1 64.8378
22 4 4 64.1958
22 5 3 63.8748
21 2 7 63.5538
22 7 1 63.2328
22 7 1 63.2328
21 4 5 62.9119
21 4 5 62.9119
21 5 4 62.5909
21 6 3 62.2699
21 7 2 61.9489
20 4 6 61.6279
20 4 6 61.6279
21 9 0 61.3069
20 6 4 60.9859
19 5 6 60.0230
19 5 6 60.0230
19 6 5 59.7020
19 7 4 59.3810
18 3 9 59.3810
18 4 8 59.0600
18 4 8 59.0600
19 8 3 59.0600
18 5 7 58.7390
18 7 5 58.0971
18 10 2 57.1341
17 6 7 57.1341
17 6 7 57.1341
17 7 6 56.8131
16 7 7 55.5292
15 4 11 55.2082
17 13 0 54.8872
14 3 13 54.2452
15 7 8 54.2452
14 5 11 53.6033
14 7 9 52.9613
13 4 13 52.6403
14 9 7 52.3193
13 6 11 51.9983
13 6 11 51.9983
13 6 11 51.9983
14 11 5 51.6773
12 3 15 51.6773
12 4 14 51.3563
14 13 3 51.0354
12 5 13 51.0354
12 6 12 50.7144
14 16 0 50.0724
11 6 13 49.4304




ional _ Alpl lividual Indi

Rank

60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81st
82nd
83rd
84th
85th
86th
87th
88th
89th
90th
91st
92nd
93rd
94th
95th
96th
97th
98th
99th
100th
101st
102nd
103rd
104th
105th
106th
107th
108th
109th
110th

111th
112th

113th
114th
115th
116th

School

American Heritage Plantation
Lawton Chiles

Kamehameha Schools

Berkeley Preparatory School
Doral Academy Charter HS
Revere High School

American Heritage - Boca Delray
American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

Vestavia Hills

Doral Academy Charter HS
Revere High School
Kamehameha Schools

American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
Kamehameha Schools

American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School
Brentwood High School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
F.W. Buchholz High School
Lawton Chiles

Lawton Chiles

Doral Academy Charter HS
Vestavia Hills

American Heritage - Boca Delray
Berkeley Preparatory School
F.W. Buchholz High School
Vestavia Hills

Vestavia Hills

American Heritage - Boca Delray
Vestavia Hills

Brentwood High School
Kamehameha Schools
Kamehameha Schools

Lawton Chiles

American Heritage - Boca Delray
Kamehameha Schools

Windsor Charter Academy
Windsor Charter Academy
Dunbar High School

American Heritage Plantation
Revere High School

American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

Brentwood High School

Doral Academy Charter HS
Lincoln High School

Arizona College Preparatory High
School

Gainesville High School

Arizona College Preparatory High
School

Windsor Charter Academy
Flagler Palm Coast High School
Brentwood High School

American Heritage - Boca Delray

Name

Rosa Wu
Nicholas Wilson
Carol Hutchison
Robert Muldrow
Diego Gonzalez
Neal Pannala
Pavan Kumar
Alicia Ramirez
Dylan Zhao

Maria Deng
Vaishnavi Kappgantula
Jackson Campbell
Alexa Cho
Carolina Silva
Clayton Zipperian
Cameron Holt
Maya Neeranjun
Isabelle Tseng
Amy Xu

Lukas Cai

Dana Chen
Benjamin Sukenik
Hannah Ciupe
Bruce Yang
Auska Wang
Pranjali Awasthi
Ranee Brady
Pranav Annapareddy
Zoey Chang
Angela Gao

Yushan Min

Cindy Jiang

Taiga Koyama

Grant Lau

Emma Nakahodo
Shaheed Perez
Olivia Askowitz
Madison Ing

Emmit Knutson

Aiden Logan

Kevin Godinez-Ramirez
Sophia Abati

Wesley Leong
Angelina Wu

William Zhu

Charlotte Landman
Maria Carla Gonzalez
Brian McNulty

Prajin Kannappan

Rahaf Al-Takrouri

Manukrishna lyer

Lucas George
Shawn Zhudro
Maren McKean

Avery Teman

Score

68
67
66
65
65
65
63
63
63
63
61
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
58
58
57
57
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
52
50
48
47
46
46
45
44
43
42
42
42
42
41
40
40
40
39
39

39
38

38
37
37
36

KEY: DBABE CBDDB ADCCB BADAD ADADD AECCB

Student ID

236715020
272209820
143705520
132787320
312265820
385104920
330446420
236708220
102519220
102506320
312268920
385100820
143702320
236711520
236716320
143703120
236707820
123022420
288559220
330445020
123001820
330454120
123002920
272210720
272208920
312261720
102502820
330443220
132786020
123006520
102586620
102504220
330450920
102508420
288556520
143708620
143709720
272207020
330444720
143706920
490028820
490029720
282641420
236700420
385103020
236714620
102520820
288557820
312267620
121171820
420816620

123244620
420841320

490027620
225829020
288558020
330455320

# Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
12 10 8 49.4304
11 7 12 49.1094
12 12 6 48.7885
10 5 15 48.4675
13 17 0 48.4675
10 5 15 48.4675
12 15 3 47.8255
11 11 47.8255
11 11 8 47.8255
10 7 13 47.8255
9 5 16 47.1835
12 18 46.8625
12 18 46.8625
10 10 10 46.8625
12 18 46.8625
12 18 46.8625
8 3 19 46.5416
10 11 9 46.5416
9 8 13 46.2206
8 4 18 46.2206
9 12 45.8996
9 9 12 45.8996
9 10 11 45.5786
8 7 15 45.2576
8 7 15 45.2576
8 7 15 45.2576
10 15 5 45.2576
11 19 0 45.2576

11 10 45.2576

7 15 45.2576

3 20 45.2576
11 19 0 45.2576
8 10 12 44.2946
10 20 0 43.6527
9 18 3 43.0107
7 11 12 42.6897
7 12 11 42.3687
6 8 16 42.3687
6 9 15 42.0477
6 10 14 41.7268
4 3 23 41.4058
8 20 2 41.0848
6 12 12 41.0848
5 8 17 41.0848
4 4 22 41.0848
5 16 40.7638
8 22 0 40.4428
8 22 0 40.4428
4 6 20 40.4428
3 3 24 40.1218
3 3 24 40.1218
3 3 24 40.1218
4 8 18 39.8008
3 4 23 39.8008
3 5 22 39.4799
5 13 12 39.4799
4 10 16 39.1589




ional _ Alpl lividual Indi

Rank

117th
118th
119th
120th
121st
122nd
123rd
124th
125th
126th
127th
128th
129th
130th
131st
132nd
133rd

School

Revere High School
Vestavia Hills

Vestavia Hills
Kamehameha Schools
Vestavia Hills

Revere High School
Flagler Palm Coast High School
Gainesville High School
Fayetteville High School
Lawton Chiles

Windsor Charter Academy
Fayetteville High School
Vestavia Hills

Dunbar High School
Revere High School
Kamehameha Schools

Kamehameha Schools

KEY: DBABE CBDDB ADCCB BADAD ADADD AECCB

Name Score Student ID # Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
Aaron Stalnaker 35 385107720 2 3 25 38.8379
Resantini Shanmugan 35 102515120 4 11 15 38.8379
Shalini Brady 33 102503920 4 13 13 38.1959
Koy Yoshizumi 33 143711220 1 1 28 38.1959
Anna Zeng 33 102518920 2 5 23 38.1959
Aditya Desai 33 385102120 3 9 18 38.1959
Eric Lin 32 225827320 2 6 22 37.8749
Benjamin Duffaut 31 123235320 2 7 21 37.5539
Jaycee Petrone 31 114856720 1 3 26 37.5539
Khawla Ezzagaghi 31 272203220 3 11 16 37.5539
Sean Holt 31 490026920 2 7 21 37.5539
Allen Ko 30 114855420 2 8 20 37.2329
Snekha Rajasekaran 29 102512020 2 9 19 36.9120
Abraham Quintanilla 28 282643820 1 6 23 36.5910
Sanchita Chandran 26 385101620 1 8 21 35.9490
Kira Augustin 25 143701020 5 25 0 35.6280
Elua Keaunui 18 143707420 1 16 13 33.3811




Nationals 2021 - Alpha Math In Physics Indiv.

KEY: BBCDA DCAEB E(throw question out)CCD ABCCC CCEED

DCABE
Rank School Name Score Student ID # Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
1st F.W. Buchholz High School Daniel Wang 126 123023220 25 4 1 77.9245
2nd F.W. Buchholz High School Nathan Wei 89 123024720 17 9 4 61.9379
3rd American Heritage Plantation Srijan Deoraj 86 236702020 16 8 6 60.6417
4th F.W. Buchholz High School Will Guan 86 123009320 16 8 6 60.6417
5th F.W. Buchholz High School Abhinav Pothuri 83 123017720 15 7 8 59.3455
6th American Heritage Plantation Alan Wu 80 236713920 14 6 10 58.0493
7th Doral Academy Charter HS Nicholas Newman 76 312269020 13 6 11 56.3210
8th F.W. Buchholz High School Zach Xiao 73 123025520 12 5 13 55.0248
9th Gainesville High School William Clavier 72 123243120 12 6 12 54.5927
10th Vestavia Hills Frank Qiang 66 102511420 10 4 16 52.0003
11th Berkeley Preparatory School Robert Muldrow 66 132787320 11 8 11 52.0003
12th American Heritage - Boca Delray =~ Anshuman Seetharaman 65 330453820 13 17 0 51.5683
13th Doral Academy Charter HS Maria Carla Gonzalez 57 312267620 8 5 17 48.1117
14th Lawton Chiles Shaheed Perez 56 272207020 7 21 47.6796
15th Brentwood High School Amy Xu 54 288559220 7 4 19 46.8155
16th Vestavia Hills Ella Archer 53 102500220 9 13 8 46.3834
17th Dunbar High School Kevin Godinez-Ramirez 53 282641420 9 13 8 46.3834
18th Kamehameha Schools Elua Keaunui 52 143707420 10 18 2 45.9514
19th Lawton Chiles Auska Wang 52 272208920 7 6 17 45.9514
20th Doral Academy Charter HS Pranjali Awasthi 48 312261720 7 10 13 44,2231
21st Revere High School Jackson Campbell 46 385100820 6 8 16 43.3589
22nd American Heritage - Boca Delray  Jin Yang Li 45 330448920 9 21 0 42.9269
23rd Kamehameha Schools Koy Yoshizumi 40 143711220 3 2 25 40.7665
24th Brentwood High School Taiga Koyama 39 288556520 7 19 4 40.3345
25th Windsor Charter Academy Emmit Knutson 34 490028820 3 8 19 38.1741
26th Kamehameha Schools Cameron Holt 32 143703120 4 14 12 37.3100
27th Vestavia Hills Terry Xie 28 102517320 5 22 3 35.5817




Nationals 2021 - Alpha Sequences & Series Indiv.

KEY: DCBCD ADCAD ABCBA CECBB DDCAD BEABC

Rank School Name Score Student ID # Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
1st F.W. Buchholz High School Zach Xiao 141 123025520 28 1 1 70.2790
2nd F.W. Buchholz High School William Xue 136 123029120 27 2 1 68.6552
3rd F.W. Buchholz High School Kelsey Morey 128 123014020 25 2 3 66.0570
4th F.W. Buchholz High School Tucker Shea 127 123021620 25 3 2 65.7323
5th F.W. Buchholz High School Nolan Gao 122 123007220 23 0 7 64.1084
6th F.W. Buchholz High School Nia Jobson 116 123098820 22 2 6 62.1598
7th F.W. Buchholz High School Abhinav Pothuri 112 123017720 22 6 2 60.8608
8th American Heritage - Boca Delray  Jin Yang Li 103 330448920 19 3 8 57.9379
9th American Heritage Plantation Luke Freed 103 236704520 19 3 8 57.9379
10th F.W. Buchholz High School Rishi Gadikota 102 123004120 19 4 7 57.6131
11th F.W. Buchholz High School Jonathan Zheng 93 123031720 17 5 8 54.6902
12th Doral Academy Charter HS Vaishnavi Kappgantula 92 312268920 16 2 12 54.3655
13th F.W. Buchholz High School Robert Giasson 90 123008020 17 8 5 53.7159
14th Vestavia Hills Dylan Zhao 89 102519220 16 5 9 53.3912
15th American Heritage Plantation Jonathan Wang 88 236712820 15 2 13 53.0664
16th American Heritage Plantation Clayton Zipperian 87 236716320 16 7 7 52.7416
17th American Heritage - Boca Delray  Deeksha Kumaresh 85 330447620 15 5 10 52.0921
18th Berkeley Preparatory School Robert Muldrow 85 132787320 14 1 15 52.0921
19th Lawton Chiles Auska Wang 82 272208920 13 0 17 51.1178
20th Doral Academy Charter HS Nicholas Ordonez 80 312270920 13 2 15 50.4683
21st Vestavia Hills Maria Deng 79 102506320 14 7 9 50.1435
22nd F.W. Buchholz High School Angela Gao 78 123006520 12 0 18 49.8187
23rd Doral Academy Charter HS Aarush Chaubey 75 312263520 12 3 15 48.8444
24th Kamehameha Schools Grant Lau 75 143708620 13 7 10 48.8444
25th Vestavia Hills Brian Chen 75 102504620 15 15 0 48.8444
26th Brentwood High School Taiga Koyama 75 288556520 14 11 48.8444
27th American Heritage Plantation Rosa Wu 72 236715020 12 6 12 47.8701
28th Vestavia Hills William Zhu 71 102520820 14 15 1 47.5454
29th Lawton Chiles Nicholas Wilson 70 272209820 11 15 47.2206
30th American Heritage - Boca Delray  Lukas Cai 70 330445020 11 15 47.2206
31st Vestavia Hills Anju Selvam 64 102513520 10 6 14 45.2720
32nd Vestavia Hills Maleah Brady 60 102501520 12 18 0 43.9729
33rd Arizona College Preparatory High  Manukrishna lyer 57 420841320 8 5 17 42.9986
School
34th Gainesville High School Benjamin Duffaut 54 123235320 4 19 42.0243
35th Dunbar High School Abraham Quintanilla 51 282643820 6 3 21 41.0500
36th American Heritage - Boca Delray =~ Pavan Kumar 50 330446420 10 20 0 40.7253
37th Windsor Charter Academy Lucas George 48 490027620 5 2 23 40.0758
38th Revere High School Aditya Desai 35 385102120 3 7 20 35.8538
39th Kamehameha Schools Koy Yoshizumi 35 143711220 7 23 0 35.8538
40th Lincoln High School Brian McNulty 34 121171820 1 0 29 35.5290
41st Windsor Charter Academy Emmit Knutson 32 490028820 2 6 22 34.8795
42nd Brentwood High School Maren McKean 32 288558020 5 18 34.8795
43rd Revere High School Aaron Stalnaker 25 385107720 5 25 0 32.6061




Nationals 2021 - Analytic Geometry Indiv.

KEY: ABCDE DBCBB DCBAD EADAD DAABD BDDBD

Rank

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th

38th

School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
Dunbar High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

Vestavia Hills

American Heritage - Boca Delray

Lawton Chiles

F.W. Buchholz High School
Doral Academy Charter HS
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
Windsor Charter Academy
Vestavia Hills

Kamehameha Schools

F.W. Buchholz High School
Revere High School

Dunbar High School

Doral Academy Charter HS
Revere High School
Vestavia Hills

Gainesville High School
Lawton Chiles

Name

Daniel Wang
Emmanuel Zheng
Ruiwen Xiong
Srijan Deoraj
Sebastian Salaues
Carson Mulvey
Angela Lou

Frank Qiang
Yuhan Niu

Jiayi Bai

Nicole Qian

Ronit Sohal
Sophia Abati
Aditya Pasumarti
Rithvik Marri
Aiden Logan
Christina Sorochinsky
Alexa Cho

Rena Feng

Neal Pannala
Kevin Godinez-Ramirez
Diego Gonzalez

Wesley Leong

William Clavier

Cyrus Nadizadeh

Olivia Askowitz
Shawn Zhudro

American Heritage - Boca Delray
Flagler Palm Coast High School
Brentwood High School Charlotte Landman

American Heritage - Boca Delray ~ Avery Teman

Lawton Chiles

Vestavia Hills

Fayetteville High School
Gainesville High School
Doral Academy Charter HS

American Heritage Plantation

Arizona College Preparatory High

School

Vestavia Hills

Khawla Ezzagaghi
Ranee Brady

Allen Ko

Rahaf Al-Takrouri
Maria Carla Gonzalez
Maya Neeranjun

Prajin Kannappan

Cindy Jiang

Score
136
128
116
105
98
97
9
95
90
90
89
80
71
70
69
67
67
65
64
63
57
55
55
52
51
50
48
a7
43
42
a1
a1
40
38
37
34
32

30

Student ID
123023220
123030620
123027820
236702020
236709920
282642220
123012120
102511420
330451520
272200120
123018620
312271220
236700420
123015220
236706720
490029720
102516820
143702320
123003420
385104920
282641420
312265820
385103020
102586620
123243120
272206420
330444720
225829020
288557820
330455320
272203220
102502820
114855420
123244620
312267620
236707820
420816620

102508420

# Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
27 2 1 73.9050
25 2 3 71.1303
22 2 6 66.9681
21 9 0 63.1528
19 8 3 60.7249
18 5 7 60.3780
17 2 11 60.0312
17 3 10 59.6843
16 4 10 57.9501
16 4 10 57.9501
16 5 9 57.6032
14 6 10 54.4816
14 15 1 51.3600
11 4 15 51.0132
11 5 14 50.6663
12 11 7 49.9726
11 7 12 49.9726
9 1 20 49.2789
10 6 14 48.9321

3 18 48.5852

9 12 46.5042
11 19 0 45.8105
11 19 45.8105

2 22 44.7699
6 3 21 44.4231
10 20 0 44.0762
7 10 13 43.3825
5 3 22 43.0357
4 3 23 41.6483
5 8 17 41.3014
6 13 11 40.9546
6 13 11 40.9546
4 6 20 40.6078
3 4 23 39.9141
3 5 22 39.5672
3 8 19 38.5267
1 2 27 37.8330
6 24 0 37.1393




Nationals 2021 - BC Calculus Indiv.

KEY: AEBAC ABEDC ACCE(throw question out) BDACB EBEAA

BBAEC
Rank School Name Score Student ID # Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
1st F.W. Buchholz High School Samuel Kim 124 123049630 24 2 4 73.8874
2nd F.W. Buchholz High School Sam Antonyan 120 123033130 23 2 5 72.2687
3rd F.W. Buchholz High School Jeremy Griffin 117 123041130 22 1 7 71.0546
4th F.W. Buchholz High School Coley Privette 107 123057630 20 3 7 67.0077
5th Doral Academy Charter HS Alberto Alvarez 100 312273130 18 2 10 64.1748
6th American Heritage Plantation Saathvik Selvan 98 236736630 18 4 8 63.3655
7th American Heritage Plantation Alexander Divoux 92 236725130 17 6 60.9373
8th American Heritage - Boca Delray  Krishna Sorna 84 330464030 14 2 14 57.6998
9th American Heritage - Boca Delray ~ Gabriel Sun 75 330466530 13 7 10 54.0576
10th Revere High School Rohit Dasanoor 70 385108530 11 4 15 52.0341
11th F.W. Buchholz High School Kevin Zheng 65 123071430 11 9 10 50.0106
12th Doral Academy Charter HS Christian Villa 65 312288330 10 5 15 50.0106
13th F.W. Buchholz High School lan Watson 64 123065130 10 6 14 49.6060
14th Dunbar High School Hanson Tang 63 282647530 3 18 49.2013
15th Arizona College Preparatory High Deangelo Brasen 62 420817930 4 17 48.7966
School
16th Gainesville High School Robert Ryan 60 123264530 6 15 47.9872
17th Berkeley Preparatory School Michael Cui 59 132789230 8 3 19 47.5825
18th Lincoln High School Christopher Mills 59 121177030 10 11 9 47.5825
19th Kamehameha Schools David Visperas 58 143720630 9 8 13 47.1778
20th Doral Academy Charter HS Steven Diaz 55 312280730 7 3 20 45.9637
21st Lawton Chiles Kaitlyn Wen 55 272222830 7 3 20 45.9637
22nd Vestavia Hills Alex Stern 55 102530030 7 3 20 45.9637
23rd F.W. Buchholz High School Eric Diao 54 123036330 8 8 14 45.5590
24th Vestavia Hills Esther Lee 53 102527730 8 9 13 45.1544
25th Lincoln High School Nolan Fauble 53 121174730 10 17 3 45.1544
26th Doral Academy Charter HS Amanda Miyares 52 312282230 7 6 17 44,7497
27th American Heritage Plantation Manuj Marwaha 52 236732330 9 14 7 44,7497
28th Lawton Chiles Rahul lyer 51 272214830 7 7 16 44.3450
29th Vestavia Hills Kody Yang 48 102532230 6 6 18 43.1309
30th Doral Academy Charter HS Fernando Amado a7 312276530 6 7 17 42.7262
31st Fayetteville High School Greenlee Crow a7 114861630 5 3 22 42.7262
32nd Brentwood High School Sally Choi a7 288560930 6 7 17 42.7262
33rd Vestavia Hills Cecilia Kong 46 102526030 6 8 16 42.3215
34th Windsor Charter Academy Hayden Barrett 46 490030230 5 4 21 42.3215
35th Arizona College Preparatory High Esteban Ortiz 45 420822330 5 5 20 41.9168
School
36th Flagler Palm Coast High School Devon Ely 42 225830130 5 8 17 40.7028
37th Berkeley Preparatory School Tejas Shah 41 132791530 4 5 21 40.2981
38th Lawton Chiles David Yang 38 272226630 7 20 3 39.0840




Nationals 2021 - Circles & Polygons Indiv.

KEY: ABBBC ADBAC DBAAB BCDBD CDAAC BAAAD

Rank

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd

School
F.W. Buchholz High School
Lawton Chiles

American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

Lawton Chiles

F.W. Buchholz High School
Vestavia Hills

Kamehameha Schools

Dunbar High School

American Heritage - Boca Delray
Gainesville High School
Berkeley Preparatory School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Dunbar High School

Gainesville High School

Lincoln High School

Doral Academy Charter HS
Doral Academy Charter HS
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Revere High School

American Heritage Plantation
Brentwood High School

Windsor Charter Academy
Fayetteville High School
Eayetteville High School

Name

Billy Yang

Arib Syed

Nicholas Darosa
Edward Pang
Kailyn Zhai

Melissa Li

Meghan Renaud
Anusha Singh
Vishakha Joshi
Daniel Yuan

Nima Mollaei

Alex Liu

Susan Baskar Raj
Koa Chang
Benjamin Hamilton
Richard Schulz
Alexander Johnstone
David De Coursy
Alejandro Martin
Isidoro Lapidot
Andrew Chuang Saladin
Dominic Walpole
Elijah Chen
Samarth Upadhya
Nicolas Arce

David Tang

Ainsley Jacquemain
Vladimir Bershanskiy
Sarah Cai

Raena Pientka

Ella Wilburn

Akil Thompson

Score
150
145
140
138
135
130
123
121
114
114
96
85
83
83
82
80
68
66
63
60
54
a7
a4
42
a1
40
37
35
35
32
30
27

Student ID
123083610
272234710
236747410
102545610
123085910
123073510
236753210
102549310
236748610
102554010
272232010
123076110
102534810
143722710
282651610
330482410
123218310
132792210
330476610
330475210
282648310
123216110
121181310
312295910
312290010
330483510
385114210
236743010
288566110
490036710
114870410
114869710

# Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
30 0 0 67.1693
29 1 0 65.9538
28 2 0 64.7382
27 0 3 64.2520
27 3 0 63.5227
26 4 0 62.3072
24 3 3 60.6054
24 5 1 60.1192
22 4 4 58.4175
21 0 9 58.4175
19 10 1 54.0416
15 5 10 51.3675
15 7 8 50.8813
15 7 8 50.8813
15 8 50.6382
16 14 0 50.1519
11 13 47.2347
10 4 16 46.7485
10 7 13 46.0192
12 18 0 45.2898
7 4 19 43.8312
6 7 17 42.1295
5 6 19 41.4002
4 4 22 40.9140
4 5 21 40.6709
8 22 0 40.4277
3 5 22 39.6984
7 23 0 39.2122
4 11 15 39.2122
4 14 12 38.4829
1 4 25 37.9967
0 27 37.2674




Codes & Ciphers - Full Results

Rank Score Name

1 11.000 Nicolas Fernandez Baigun
2 10.000 James Hsu

2 10.000 Cole Travers

4 9.000 Manuj Marwaha

5 7.000 Susan Baskar Raj
5 7.000 Levi Fisher

7 5.000 Sally Choi

7 5.000 Vishakha Joshi

7 5.000 Dana Chen

7 5.000 Sharay Gao

7 5.000 Aaron Stalnaker

7 5.000 Greenlee Crow

7 5.000 Albert Chang

14 4.000 Ashwin Parthasarathy
14 4.000 Rebecca Maddox
14 4.000 Charlotte Landman
14 4.000 Tony Wong

14 4.000 Timmy Li

14 4.000 Hiram Despain

20 3.000 Frank Qiang

20 3.000 Matthew Molczyk
20 3.000 Vladimir Bershanskiy
20 3.000 Keen Zhang

20 3.000 Nathan Marshall
20 3.000 Cameron Holt

20 3.000 Veronica Alvarez
20 3.000 Ben Rodkin

28 2.000 Al Dean Francisco
28 2.000 Brian McNulty

28 2.000 Jack Follick

28 2.000 Stefano Pace

28 2.000 Sophia Abati

28 2.000 Lukas Cai

28 2.000 William Clavier

28 2.000 Daniel Wolcott

36 1.000 Kashyap Tanguturi
36 1.000 Alex Yuan

38 0.000 Robert Conde

38 0.000 Neeraja Poonjolai
38 0.000 Aarush Sah

School
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

Kamehameha Schools
Brentwood High School
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
Revere High School

Fayetteville High School
Berkeley Preparatory School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Vestavia Hills

Brentwood High School

Doral Academy Charter HS

F.W. Buchholz High School
Windsor Charter Academy
Vestavia Hills

Dunbar High School

American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School
Gainesville High School
Kamehameha Schools

Doral Academy Charter HS

F.W. Buchholz High School
Vestavia Hills

Lincoln High School

Lawton Chiles

American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Gainesville High School

Flagler Palm Coast High School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Lawton Chiles

Doral Academy Charter HS
American Heritage - Boca Delray

American Heritage - Boca Delray

T-Score
71.423
68.417
68.417
65.410
59.396
59.396
53.383
53.383
53.383
53.383
53.383
53.383
53.383
50.376
50.376
50.376
50.376
50.376
50.376
47.369
47.369
47.369
47.369
47.369
47.369
47.369
47.369
44.362
44.362
44.362
44.362
44.362
44.362
44.362
44.362
41.355
41.355
38.349
38.349
38.349




Nationals 2021 - Complex Numbers Indiv.

KEY: BDCBC AACBE D(throw question out)CBA DACCE EBAEC

BCDBB
Rank School Name Score Student ID # Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
1st American Heritage - Boca Delray = Ramez Ortiz 145 330452020 29 1 0 65.2293
2nd American Heritage Plantation Alan Wu 141 236713920 28 1 1 64.0774
3rd F.W. Buchholz High School Sydni-Noel Levy-Davis 137 123011920 27 1 2 62.9254
4th Gainesville High School Vicky Jung 136 123226220 27 2 1 62.6374
5th F.W. Buchholz High School Alan Qiu 136 123019420 27 2 1 62.6374
6th American Heritage Plantation Anagh Sangavarapu 135 236710120 27 3 0 62.3494
7th F.W. Buchholz High School Nathan Wei 135 123024720 27 3 0 62.3494
8th F.W. Buchholz High School Will Guan 131 123009320 26 3 1 61.1974
9th American Heritage Plantation John Diaz 125 236703620 25 5 0 59.4695
10th Doral Academy Charter HS Natalie Chung 124 312264120 24 2 4 59.1815
11th Doral Academy Charter HS Nicholas Newman 122 312269020 24 4 2 58.6055
12th F.W. Buchholz High School Ahan Mishra 121 123013820 24 5 1 58.3175
13th F.W. Buchholz High School Terrence Han 121 123010520 24 5 1 58.3175
14th F.W. Buchholz High School Dominic Robinson 121 123020920 24 5 1 58.3175
15th Vestavia Hills Daniel Cheng 117 102505020 23 5 2 57.1655
16th American Heritage Plantation Carolina Silva 115 236711520 22 3 5 56.5896
17th American Heritage Plantation Jennifer Chiou 107 236701120 20 3 7 54.2856
18th F.W. Buchholz High School Hannah Ciupe 99 123002920 19 7 4 51.9817
19th Dunbar High School Maxwell Calandro 98 282640020 18 4 8 51.6937
20th Lawton Chiles Bruce Yang 91 272210720 17 7 6 49.6777
21st Vestavia Hills Terry Xie 87 102517320 16 7 7 48.5258
22nd Lawton Chiles Shaheed Perez 86 272207020 14 0 16 48.2378
23rd Berkeley Preparatory School Zoey Chang 85 132786020 16 9 5 47.9498
24th Lawton Chiles Wesley Chen 85 272202720 15 5 10 47.9498
25th Kamehameha Schools Kira Augustin 80 143701020 16 14 0 46.5098
26th American Heritage Plantation Angelina Wu 78 236714620 13 4 13 45.9338
27th Brentwood High School Amy Xu 75 288559220 15 15 0 45.0698
28th American Heritage Plantation Alicia Ramirez 75 236708220 14 11 45.0698
29th Doral Academy Charter HS Pranjali Awasthi 71 312261720 12 7 11 43.9179
30th Kamehameha Schools Emma Nakahodo 70 143709720 12 8 10 43.6299
31st F.W. Buchholz High School Dana Chen 65 123001820 11 9 10 42.1899
32nd Kamehameha Schools Madison Ing 60 143706920 10 10 10 40.7499
33rd Vestavia Hills Shalini Brady 58 102503920 8 13 40.1740
34th Vestavia Hills Snekha Rajasekaran 57 102512020 9 12 39.8860
35th Vestavia Hills Resantini Shanmugan 57 102515120 9 9 12 39.8860
36th Kamehameha Schools Cameron Holt 55 143703120 11 19 0 39.3100
37th Vestavia Hills Anna Zeng 49 102518920 6 5 19 37.5820
38th Fayetteville High School Jaycee Petrone 48 114856720 5 2 23 37.2940
39th Revere High School Jackson Campbell 45 385100820 9 21 36.4301
40th American Heritage - Boca Delray ~ Pranav Annapareddy 45 330443220 9 21 36.4301
41st Windsor Charter Academy Sean Holt 41 490026920 3 1 26 35.2781
42nd Revere High School Sanchita Chandran 40 385101620 8 22 0 34.9901




Nationals 2021 - Comprehensive Indiv.

KEY: ADCBC DDBCD CEDCB DBDAA BBBCA DBDCA

Rank

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th

School
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School
Revere High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
Lawton Chiles

Doral Academy Charter HS
F.W. Buchholz High School
Vestavia Hills

Lawton Chiles

American Heritage - Boca Delray

Arizona College Preparatory High

School

American Heritage Plantation
Kamehameha Schools
Vestavia Hills

Lincoln High School

Doral Academy Charter HS
Berkeley Preparatory School
Fayetteville High School
Lawton Chiles

American Heritage Plantation
Dunbar High School
Vestavia Hills

Windsor Charter Academy
American Heritage Plantation
Dunbar High School

Flagler Palm Coast High School
Windsor Charter Academy
Kamehameha Schools
Flagler Palm Coast High School
Gainesville High School
Lawton Chiles

Brentwood High School
Fayetteville High School

American Heritage - Boca Delray

Name Score Student ID # Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
Sean Han 115 123043330 23 7 0 72.3066
Vasisht Ganesh 102 236727930 19 4 7 66.0430
Saathvik Selvan 101 236736630 19 5 6 65.5612
Samuel Kim 101 123049630 19 5 6 65.5612
Drake Du 90 385109230 18 12 0 60.2613
James Hsu 87 123045730 15 3 12 58.8158
Amy Xing 84 123066630 14 2 14 57.3704
Alex Yuan 82 272227230 15 8 7 56.4068
Steven Diaz 77 312280730 13 5 12 53.9977
Daniel Liu 76 123056430 13 6 11 53.5159
Jason Han 76 102525230 12 2 16 53.5159
Brighten Jiang 75 272215630 12 3 15 53.0341
Kiran Spencer 75 330465630 15 15 0 53.0341
lan Darcy 75 420818030 12 3 15 53.0341
Manuj Marwaha 73 236732330 12 5 13 52.0705
David Visperas 72 143720630 12 6 12 51.5887
Amith Varambally 72 102531130 11 2 17 51.5887
Nolan Fauble 72 121174730 13 10 7 51.5887
Amanda Miyares 71 312282230 11 3 16 51.1069
Albert Chang 69 132788730 13 13 4 50.1432
Janet Fu 67 114862330 10 3 17 49.1796
Bryan Park 65 272221730 13 17 48.2160
Stefano Pace 65 236734030 13 17 48.2160
Matthew Molczyk 63 282646730 10 7 13 47.2524
Esther Lee 62 102527730 10 8 12 46.7706
Michael (Tripp) Pientka Il 61 490034430 9 5 16 46.2887
Larissa Ma 59 236730530 7 14 45.3251
Hanson Tang 57 282647530 8 5 17 44.3615
Alan Hale 55 225835730 11 19 0 43.3979
Hiram Despain 48 490032830 6 6 18 40.0252
Shayla Spotkaeff 48 143719130 6 6 18 40.0252
Devon Ely 46 225830130 9 20 1 39.0616
Nathan Marshall 44 123272230 4 2 24 38.0980
Jack Follick 44 272211030 5 6 19 38.0980
Carissa Shuxteau 40 288565030 6 14 10 36.1707
Laura Cate 37 114858830 3 5 22 34.7253
Kausthubh Konuru 36 330460830 5 14 11 34,2435




Nationals 2021 - Conics & Analytic Geometry Indiv.

KEY: BADBC EBABD BBCCC D(C, D, or E)ACC ACEAA DABBB

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd

School
F.W. Buchholz High School
Lawton Chiles

American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Vestavia Hills

Lawton Chiles

American Heritage - Boca Delray
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School
Vestavia Hills

F.W. Buchholz High School
Berkeley Preparatory School
Kamehameha Schools

American Heritage - Boca Delray
Vestavia Hills

Doral Academy Charter HS
Dunbar High School

Gainesville High School

Lawton Chiles

Gainesville High School
Fayetteville High School
American Heritage Plantation
Brentwood High School

Revere High School

Fayetteville High School
Windsor Charter Academy
Windsor Charter Academy
American Heritage - Boca Delray

Lincoln High School

Name Score Student ID # Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
Hailey Lin 127 123075010 25 3 2 71.6154
Arib Syed 113 272234710 22 5 3 66.7468
Aaron Zhang 109 236760310 20 1 9 65.3558
Edward Pang 100 102545610 18 2 10 62.2259
Vishakha Joshi 91 236748610 16 3 11 59.0961
Jesse Brodtman 89 330473910 16 5 58.4006
Anusha Singh 88 102549310 16 6 8 58.0528
Katharine Hsu 87 272229410 15 3 12 57.7051
Richard Schulz 87 330482410 17 11 2 57.7051
Alex Liu 85 123076110 14 1 15 57.0095
Joseph Wang 85 236755710 17 13 0 57.0095
Catherine Park 78 123079710 13 4 13 54.5752
Isabella Gentry 70 102538310 13 12 5 51.7931
Akshay Patel 68 123080110 11 6 13 51.0976
Vineet Sharma 66 132794310 10 4 16 50.4021
Travis Kuo 60 143725910 9 6 15 48.3155
Kashyap Tanguturi 57 330484610 7 1 22 47.2723
Zain Farooqui 55 102537610 8 7 15 46.5767
Risha Gupta 54 312292410 7 4 19 46.2290
Benjamin Hamilton 53 282651610 7 5 18 45.8812
Alexander Johnstone 52 123218310 8 10 12 45.5335
Nelson Zhao 51 272237310 8 11 11 45.1857
Cormac Davis 47 123206810 6 7 17 43.7947
Duc Pham 44 114868110 4 2 24 42.7514
Jason Cheng 43 236744310 7 15 8 42.4036
Sarah Cai 39 288566110 4 7 19 41.0126
Kishan Mendpara 35 385115710 3 7 20 39.6215
Akil Thompson 34 114869710 1 0 29 39.2738
Raena Pientka 34 490036710 4 12 14 39.2738
Adam Stice 30 490039610 3 12 15 37.8827
Aayushi Ranjan 24 330478110 1 10 19 35.7962
Morgan Brumfield 20 121180910 4 26 0 34,4052




Nationals 2021 - History Of Math Indiv.

KEY: ACDDC CBBBE DBACA CDBBA DEBCB BA(A, B, or E)BB

Rank School Name Score Student ID # Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
1st F.W. Buchholz High School Chris Han 119 123042030 23 3 4 70.4302
2nd American Heritage - Boca Delray ~ Ashwin Parthasarathy 115 330461930 23 7 0 68.9027
3rd F.W. Buchholz High School Terrence Han 104 123010520 20 6 4 64.7021
4th F.W. Buchholz High School Daniel Liu 99 123056430 19 7 4 62.7927
5th F.W. Buchholz High School Aditi Shukla 93 123060030 17 5 8 60.5015
6th American Heritage - Boca Delray  Neeraja Poonjolai 92 330463330 18 10 2 60.1196
7th F.W. Buchholz High School Michael Fahn 89 123038930 16 5 9 58.9740
8th F.W. Buchholz High School Albert Yang 89 123068330 15 1 14 58.9740
9th F.W. Buchholz High School Anjana Balachandar 89 123034230 16 5 9 58.9740
10th F.W. Buchholz High School Edward Jeong 88 123046230 16 6 8 58.5921
11th American Heritage Plantation Stefano Pace 88 236734030 16 6 8 58.5921
12th F.W. Buchholz High School Casie Lin 87 123055830 16 7 7 58.2103
13th F.W. Buchholz High School Navya Tripathi 84 123064830 16 10 4 57.0647
14th F.W. Buchholz High School Amy Xing 81 123066630 15 9 6 55.9190
15th Kamehameha Schools Carol Hutchison 77 143705520 14 9 7 54.3915
16th F.W. Buchholz High School Timmy Li 76 123053930 13 6 11 54.0097
17th Lawton Chiles Lindsay Liu 75 272219930 15 15 0 53.6278
18th Vestavia Hills lan Cheng 72 102523430 12 6 12 52.4822
19th Kamehameha Schools Shayla Spotkaeff 71 143719130 13 11 6 52.1003
20th Flagler Palm Coast High School Shawn Zhudro 67 225829020 12 11 50.5728
21st Flagler Palm Coast High School Daniel Wolcott 67 225838530 13 15 50.5728
22nd American Heritage Plantation Sophia Abati 65 236700420 13 17 49.8091
23rd American Heritage Plantation Yash Singam 61 236738830 10 9 11 48.2816
24th F.W. Buchholz High School Dana Chen 58 123001820 9 8 13 47.1360
25th Dunbar High School Henry Hill 55 282652410 11 19 0 45.9903
26th Vestavia Hills William Zhu 54 102520820 9 12 9 45.6085
27th Vestavia Hills Rebecca Maddox 50 102540710 10 20 0 44.0810
28th Lawton Chiles Linda Shao 50 272233910 10 20 0 44,0810
29th Revere High School Sanchita Chandran 49 385101620 8 13 9 43.6991
30th Vestavia Hills Aarya Aluri 46 102533710 8 16 6 42.5535
31st American Heritage - Boca Delray ~ Kashyap Tanguturi 45 330484610 9 21 0 42.1716
32nd American Heritage Plantation Carolina Sardinas 44 236735230 6 10 14 41.7897
33rd Gainesville High School Nathan Marshall 42 123272230 5 8 17 41.0260
34th Arizona College Preparatory High Manukrishna lyer 41 420841320 4 5 21 40.6441
School
35th American Heritage - Boca Delray ~ Yushan Min 40 330450920 4 20 40.2622
36th Doral Academy Charter HS Carlos Cardenas 38 312278430 3 23 39.4985
37th Fayetteville High School Laura Cate 38 114858830 3 23 39.4985
38th American Heritage - Boca Delray  Lukas Cai 35 330445020 7 23 38.3529
39th Windsor Charter Academy Adam Stice 35 490039610 7 23 38.3529
40th Vestavia Hills Laura Matthews 34 102542410 4 12 14 37.9710
41st American Heritage - Boca Delray ~ Pranav Annapareddy 25 330443220 5 25 0 34.5341
42nd Doral Academy Charter HS Veronica Alvarez 24 312275630 0 6 24 34.1523




Nationals 2021 - Integration Indiv.

KEY: CEAEB DBDAD BDCBC CEABC EBCEB CCBCE

Rank

1st
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th

41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th

50th
51st
52nd
53rd

School Name Score Student ID # Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
F.W. Buchholz High School Jake Frazer 150 123039830 30 0 0 70.7444
F.W. Buchholz High School Samuel Kim 150 123049630 30 0 0 70.7444
F.W. Buchholz High School Sam Antonyan 141 123033130 28 1 1 68.0563
American Heritage Plantation Alexander Divoux 136 236725130 27 2 1 66.5629
American Heritage Plantation Jacob Buchsbaum 132 236722530 26 2 2 65.3681
F.W. Buchholz High School Xiya Zhou 128 123070330 25 2 3 64.1734
Doral Academy Charter HS Alberto Alvarez 121 312273130 23 1 6 62.0826
Doral Academy Charter HS Marc Marquez 117 312281930 23 5 2 60.8879
F.W. Buchholz High School Jeffrey Xue 117 123067430 22 1 7 60.8879
F.W. Buchholz High School Kejin Dong 112 123037530 21 2 7 59.3944
Berkeley Preparatory School Ryan D'Cunha 110 132790430 20 0 10 58.7971
Flagler Palm Coast High School Jack Moffatt 110 225837230 22 8 0 58.7971
American Heritage - Boca Delray  Krishna Sorna 107 330464030 20 3 7 57.9010
F.W. Buchholz High School Kevin Zheng 106 123071430 20 4 6 57.6023
Doral Academy Charter HS Christian Villa 102 312288330 19 4 7 56.4076
American Heritage - Boca Delray  Ritvik Teegavarapu 98 330469230 18 4 8 55.2129
Arizona College Preparatory High Deangelo Brasen 96 420817930 17 2 11 54.6155
School

American Heritage Plantation Rohan Kumar 95 236729330 19 11 0 54.3168
Revere High School Rohit Dasanoor 95 385108530 17 3 10 54.3168
Lawton Chiles Sandhya Kumar 92 272217130 16 2 12 53.4208
American Heritage Plantation Soha Bhutta 91 236721430 16 3 11 53.1221
Vestavia Hills Alex Stern 85 102530030 14 1 15 51.3300
F.W. Buchholz High School lan Watson 84 123065130 15 6 9 51.0313
Gainesville High School Rachel Young 83 123231230 14 3 13 50.7326
Lawton Chiles Bryan Park 80 272221730 13 2 15 49.8366
Lawton Chiles David Yang 79 272226630 13 3 14 49.5379
Doral Academy Charter HS Fernando Amado 74 312276530 12 4 14 48.0445
Lincoln High School Nicholas Voss 73 121179630 12 5 13 47.7458
Fayetteville High School Janet Fu 70 114862330 11 4 15 46.8497
Vestavia Hills Cecilia Kong 66 102526030 10 4 16 45.6550
Lawton Chiles Rahul lyer 63 272214830 11 11 8 44.7589
Lincoln High School Andrew Li 63 121175530 9 3 18 44.7589
Brentwood High School Carissa Shuxteau 61 288565030 12 17 1 44.1616
Kamehameha Schools Pallas Andrew Beddow 60 143712630 9 6 15 43.8629
F.W. Buchholz High School Edward Jeong 60 123046230 8 2 20 43.8629
Dunbar High School Hanson Tang 59 282647530 8 3 19 43.5642
American Heritage Plantation Larissa Ma 59 236730530 9 7 14 43.5642
Kamehameha Schools Raina Harada-Kaku 57 143717030 8 5 17 42.9668
Windsor Charter Academy Michael (Tripp) Pientka Il 56 490034430 7 2 21 42.6682
Arizona College Preparatory High "Alex" lvan-Alexander Kroumov 53 420819330 6 1 23 41.7721
School

Fayetteville High School Alan Chen 52 114860530 6 2 22 41.4734
F.W. Buchholz High School Chris Han 52 123042030 6 2 22 41.4734
Windsor Charter Academy Hayden Barrett 51 490030230 6 3 21 41.1747
Brentwood High School Harini Sathu 50 288564230 6 4 20 40.8761
Gainesville High School Jackson Cole 49 123278030 7 9 14 40.5774
Vestavia Hills Kody Yang 49 102532230 6 5 19 40.5774
Lawton Chiles Harshil Pahuja 48 272220530 5 2 23 40.2787
Fayetteville High School Jessica Lobb 45 114863030 4 1 25 39.3826
Arizona College Preparatory High  Eli Martin 41 420820030 3 1 26 38.1879
School

Lincoln High School Christopher Mills 39 121177030 4 7 19 37.5905
Kamehameha Schools Alana Chang 37 143713730 3 5 22 36.9932
Vestavia Hills Dulce Perez 35 102529530 7 23 0 36.3958
Vestavia Hills lan Chena 30 102523430 3 12 15 34,0024




Nationals 2021 - Limits & Derivatives Indiv.

KEY: CCDED BBBAD BABAB DCDAD CAAAC ACBBA

Rank

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th

35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
A7th

48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th

School
F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
Dunbar High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
Doral Academy Charter HS

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage - Boca Delray
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
Berkeley Preparatory School
American Heritage Plantation
Lawton Chiles

F.W. Buchholz High School
Doral Academy Charter HS
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Doral Academy Charter HS
Vestavia Hills

Gainesville High School
Vestavia Hills

American Heritage Plantation
Flagler Palm Coast High School
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage - Boca Delray

Arizona College Preparatory High
School

Doral Academy Charter HS
Kamehameha Schools
Lawton Chiles

Lawton Chiles

American Heritage - Boca Delray
Vestavia Hills

Fayetteville High School
Lincoln High School
Lincoln High School
Brentwood High School
Fayetteville High School
Lawton Chiles

Arizona College Preparatory High
School

Revere High School

Brentwood High School

Flagler Palm Coast High School
Lawton Chiles

Vestavia Hills

Windsor Charter Academy
Revere High School
Kamehameha Schools

Windsor Charter Academy

Vestavia Hills

Name

Kevin He
Nicholas Dang
Sean Han

Kevin Dimaculangan
Sharay Gao
Diana Bishop
Olivia Lee

Keen Zhang
Sharvaa Selvan
McKayla Ro
Ben Rodkin
Kejin Dong
James Hsu
Michael Yao
Christina Zhang
Kiran Spencer
Rohan Kumar
Nicolas Fernandez Baigun
Soha Bhutta
Ryan D'Cunha
Cole Travers
Brighten Jiang
Devika Kumar
Kevin Rodriguez
Youval Kashuv
Tony Wong
Katy Chen
Rachel Young
Daniel Cheng
Dev Jayram
Alan Hale
Larissa Ma
Kausthubh Konuru

lan Darcy

Yash Saxena
Pallas Andrew Beddow
Sandhya Kumar
John Woo
Sruthi Karanam
Ricky Dong
Alan Chen
Jason Bell
Andrew Li
Yoojin Park
Janet Fu

Jason Liang

"Alex" Ivan-Alexander Kroumov

Drake Du
Harini Sathu
Savannah Fletcher

Harshil Pahuja

Aiden (AJ) Johnson
Kiran Ravichandran
Alana Chang
Brendon Cody
Ranee Brady

Score
145
141
140
135
133
124
122
122
119
118
113
106
106
104
101
100
100
95
93
91
90
85
81
80
80
77
75
75
75
72
60
58
57
57

56
55
55
54
54
52
51
50
49
49
48
48
47

46
45
45
a4
43
42
39
38
38
38

Student ID
123044430
123035430
123043330
282644930
123040830
312277730
123052330
123069930
236737130
123058130
123059530
123037530
123045730
330470030
236740230
330465630
236729330
236726830
236721430
132790430
236739730
272215630
123051230
312284830
330459630
312289630
102522930
123231230
102505020
236728730
225835730
236730530
330460830
420818030

312287530
143712630
272217130
272223330
330458230
102524330
114860530
121173230
121175530
288562530
114862330
272218530
420819330

385109230
288564230
225831430
272220530
102586620
490033530
385112530
143713730
490031030
102502820

# Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
29 1 0 70.7103
28 1 1 69.5467
28 2 0 69.2558
27 3 0 67.8013
26 1 3 67.2195
24 2 4 64.6014
24 4 2 64.0196
24 4 2 64.0196
23 3 4 63.1469
23 4 3 62.8560
22 5 3 61.4015
20 4 6 59.3652
20 4 6 59.3652
20 6 4 58.7834
19 5 6 57.9107
20 10 0 57.6198
20 10 0 57.6198
19 11 0 56.1652
17 5 8 55.5834
17 7 6 55.0016
18 12 0 54.7107
15 5 10 53.2562
14 5 11 52.0926
14 6 10 51.8017
16 14 0 51.8017
13 5 12 50.9290
12 3 15 50.3472
12 3 15 50.3472
13 7 10 50.3472
13 10 49.4745
12 18 0 45.9837

8 13 45.4019

5 17 45.1110

5 17 45.1110

10 11 44.8201

11 10 44,5292
8 7 15 44,5292
10 16 4 44.2383
7 4 19 44.2383
8 10 12 43.6565
6 21 43.3656
6 4 20 43.0747
6 5 19 42.7838
6 5 19 42.7838
7 10 13 42.4929
6 6 18 42.4929
5 3 22 42.2020
7 12 11 41.9111
5 5 20 41.6202
8 17 5 41.6202
4 2 24 41.3292
5 7 18 41.0383
7 16 7 40.7474
4 7 19 39.8747
3 4 23 39.5838
5 12 13 39.5838
7 20 3 39.5838




Nationals 2021 - L imits & Derivatives Indiv KEY: CCDED BBBAD BABAB DCDAD CAAAC ACBBA

Rank School Name Score Student ID # Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
58th Vestavia Hills Resantini Shanmugan 37 102515120 4 9 17 39.2929
59th Vestavia Hills Dulce Perez 36 102529530 5 14 11 39.0020
60th Fayetteville High School Jessica Lobb 34 114863030 2 4 24 38.4202
61st Kamehameha Schools Raina Harada-Kaku 29 143717030 3 13 14 36.9657
62nd Lawton Chiles Jack Follick 24 272211030 2 14 14 355112




Nationals 2021 - Logs & Exponents Indiv.

KEY: AACCB EABBB BACCC BABDC BEADA CAAAC

Rank

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th

45th

School
Lawton Chiles

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
Dunbar High School

American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

American Heritage Plantation
Lincoln High School

Lawton Chiles

American Heritage - Boca Delray
Kamehameha Schools

Vestavia Hills

American Heritage - Boca Delray
American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

Vestavia Hills

American Heritage - Boca Delray
American Heritage - Boca Delray
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

Dunbar High School

Gainesville High School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Doral Academy Charter HS
Vestavia Hills

American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

Berkeley Preparatory School
Brentwood High School
American Heritage Plantation
Doral Academy Charter HS
Gainesville High School
Fayetteville High School
Brentwood High School
Berkeley Preparatory School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Fayetteville High School

Lincoln High School

Revere High School

Arizona College Preparatory High
School

Favetteville High School

Name

Aaron Hu

Melissa Li

Parsa Tehranipoor
Jaansi Parsa
Umair Baig

Kailyn Zhai
Harshith Kakumani
Carlos Jusino
Geoffrey Wolf
Sydney Lee

Noah Summerlin
Shoayang Ma
Drake Austin

Koa Chang

Aarya Aluri

Vivian Zhou

Junyi Xiu

Susan Baskar Raj
Arav Singh
Alejandro Martin
Samer Elhoushy
Lucas Choi
Ananya Agarwal
Erin Visser
Andrew Chuang Saladin
Vincent Griffin
David Tang
Nicolas Arce
Rishab Samant
John-Paul Younes
Daniel Murong
David De Coursy
Amelia Croney
Kaushal Vedula
Samarth Upadhya
Alyssa Ohaegbulam
Albert Liu

Ella Gamble

Zaim Sewar
Aarush Sah

Ella Wilburn
Donnell To

lan Clute

Nick Hutchins

Katie Ellsworth

Score
145
117
116
102
99
98
95
95
93
92
90
90
89
88
87
86
86
86
85
80
80
79
75
75
70
70
70
66
66
66
65
62
60
60
51
50
48
45
40
40
38
34
31
28

27

Student ID
272230410
123073510
123082510
282655910
236742710
123085910
236750810
236749110
102552510
236751310
121183810
272231510
330471310
143722710
102533710
330487110
236756010
102534810
102550310
330476610
330474410
236746910
236741810
102551910
282648310
123221110
330483510
312290010
102548210
236758510
102544110
132792210
288567710
236754410
312295910
123209410
114866210
288568810
132793010
330481710
114870410
121185710
385113410
420824110

114865910

# Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
29 1 0 76.3971
23 5 2 66.0356
22 2 6 65.6656
19 4 7 60.4848
19 7 4 59.3747
19 8 3 59.0046
19 11 0 57.8945
19 11 0 57.8945
17 5 8 57.1544
17 6 7 56.7843
16 4 10 56.0442
16 4 10 56.0442
17 9 4 55.6741
15 2 13 55.3041
16 7 7 54.9340
15 4 11 54.5640
15 4 11 54.5640
15 4 11 54.5640
15 5 10 54.1939
14 6 10 52.3437
15 10 5 52.3437
14 7 51.9736
15 15 0 50.4934
12 3 15 50.4934
11 4 15 48.6431
12 8 10 48.6431
14 16 0 48.6431
10 4 16 47.1629
11 8 11 47.1629
11 8 11 47.1629
9 1 20 46.7929
10 8 12 45.6827
12 18 0 44,9426
10 10 10 44.9426
7 7 16 41.6121
6 4 20 41.2421
5 2 23 40.5020
9 21 0 39.3918
7 18 37.5415
8 22 0 37.5415
3 4 23 36.8014
3 8 19 35.3212
1 3 26 34.2111
0 2 28 33.1009
0 3 27 32.7308




Nationals 2021 - Matrices & Vectors Indiv.

KEY: CBCDC EBCA(throw question out) BCEAE (B or C)CACC

CCACB CBDC(B. C, or D)

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th

School
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage - Boca Delray
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
Dunbar High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
Vestavia Hills

Doral Academy Charter HS
Lawton Chiles

Gainesville High School
Vestavia Hills

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

Lawton Chiles

American Heritage - Boca Delray
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Doral Academy Charter HS
Vestavia Hills

F.W. Buchholz High School
Revere High School

Doral Academy Charter HS
Vestavia Hills

Kamehameha Schools

Lawton Chiles

Kamehameha Schools
Gainesville High School

Dunbar High School

American Heritage - Boca Delray
Vestavia Hills

Gainesville High School

Windsor Charter Academy
Brentwood High School
Fayetteville High School
Vestavia Hills

Revere High School

Name Score Student ID # Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
Tucker Shea 130 123021620 26 4 0 69.0278
Anagh Sangavarapu 127 236710120 25 3 2 68.0243
Yuhan Niu 124 330451520 24 2 4 67.0208
John Diaz 114 236703620 22 4 4 63.6760
Sebastian Salaues 113 236709920 22 5 3 63.3415
Carson Mulvey 113 282642220 22 5 3 63.3415
Ahan Mishra 107 123013820 21 7 2 61.3346
Maria Deng 106 102506320 20 4 6 61.0001
Ronit Sohal 103 312271220 19 3 8 59.9966
Jiayi Bai 102 272200120 19 4 7 59.6621
Grant Gravlee 100 123227520 18 2 10 58.9931
Carol Li 98 102510620 19 8 3 58.3242
Ruiwen Xiong 96 123027820 18 6 6 57.6552
Carolina Silva 95 236711520 18 7 5 57.3207
Nicole Qian 89 123018620 17 9 4 55.3138
William Xue 84 123029120 15 6 9 53.6414
Angela Lou 83 123012120 15 7 8 53.3069
Jennifer Chiou 77 236701120 13 5 12 51.2999
Rishi Gadikota 75 123004120 14 11 5 50.6310
Isabelle Tseng 70 123022420 13 12 5 48.9585
Clayton Zipperian 66 236716320 12 12 47.6206
Cindy Jiang 65 102508420 13 17 0 47.2861
Nicholas Wilson 63 272209820 9 3 18 46.6171
Pavan Kumar 62 330446420 12 16 2 46.2826
Deeksha Kumaresh 61 330447620 11 13 6 45.9481
Vaishnavi Kappgantula 61 312268920 8 1 21 45.9481
Anju Selvam 61 102513520 9 5 16 45.9481
Angela Gao 59 123006520 9 7 14 45.2792
Aaron Stalnaker 58 385107720 7 0 23 449447
Nicholas Ordonez 56 312270920 8 6 16 44.2757
Snekha Rajasekaran 53 102512020 7 5 18 43.2722
Emma Nakahodo 51 143709720 7 7 16 42.6033
Bruce Yang 51 272210720 6 3 21 42.6033
Madison Ing 47 143706920 6 7 17 41.2653
Benjamin Duffaut 45 123235320 5 5 20 40.5963
Abraham Quintanilla 44 282643820 6 10 14 40.2619
Olivia Askowitz 42 330444720 6 12 12 39.5929
Shalini Brady 40 102503920 5 10 15 38.9239
Rahaf Al-Takrouri 40 123244620 3 2 25 38.9239
Aiden Logan 40 490029720 8 22 0 38.9239
Maren McKean 38 288558020 5 12 13 38.2549
Allen Ko 37 114855420 4 9 17 37.9204
Anna Zeng 37 102518920 5 13 12 37.9204
Aditva Desai 34 385102120 3 8 19 36.9170




Nationals 2021 - Mu Applications Indiv.

KEY: DCDDB ACCAC DEAAA CCCCB DBECD AADAD

Rank School Name Score Student ID # Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
1st F.W. Buchholz High School Kevin He 141 123044430 28 1 1 72.8108
2nd F.W. Buchholz High School Coley Privette 135 123057630 27 3 0 70.7799
3rd F.W. Buchholz High School Nicholas Dang 128 123035430 25 2 3 68.4105
4th American Heritage Plantation Vasisht Ganesh 118 236727930 23 4 3 65.0256
5th American Heritage Plantation Corbin Diaz 114 236724230 22 4 4 63.6716
6th F.W. Buchholz High School John Sin 105 123062730 20 5 5 60.6252
7th Dunbar High School Kevin Dimaculangan 105 282644930 20 5 5 60.6252
8th American Heritage Plantation Christina Zhang 101 236740230 19 5 6 59.2713
9th Vestavia Hills Jason Han 100 102525230 18 2 10 58.9328
10th Doral Academy Charter HS Diana Bishop 90 312277730 16 4 10 55.5479
11th Lawton Chiles Brighten Jiang 86 272215630 14 0 16 54.1940
12th F.W. Buchholz High School Daniel Liu 86 123056430 15 4 11 54.1940
13th F.W. Buchholz High School McKayla Ro 85 123058130 15 5 10 53.8555
14th Doral Academy Charter HS Yash Saxena 84 312287530 14 2 14 53.5170
15th F.W. Buchholz High School Devika Kumar 83 123051230 14 3 13 53.1785
16th American Heritage Plantation Jose Ramirez 78 236797230 13 4 13 51.4860
17th Doral Academy Charter HS Kevin Rodriguez 77 312284830 13 5 12 51.1476
18th American Heritage - Boca Delray ~ Gabriel Sun 75 330466530 15 15 0 50.4706
19th Kamehameha Schools David Visperas 71 143720630 12 7 11 49.1166
20th F.W. Buchholz High School Albert Yang 70 123068330 11 4 15 48.7781
21st American Heritage Plantation Yash Singam 70 236738830 14 16 0 48.7781
22nd Doral Academy Charter HS Manuel Rodriguez 69 312286430 11 5 14 48.4396
23rd Lawton Chiles Jason Liang 66 272218530 9 0 21 47.4242
24th Berkeley Preparatory School Tejas Shah 63 132791530 9 3 18 46.4087
25th Vestavia Hills Ricky Dong 62 102524330 9 4 17 46.0702
26th American Heritage - Boca Delray ~ Kausthubh Konuru 61 330460830 9 5 16 45.7317
27th Lawton Chiles Kaitlyn Wen 59 272222830 8 3 19 45.0548
28th Flagler Palm Coast High School ~ Devon Ely 58 225830130 9 8 13 447163
29th American Heritage Plantation Carolina Sardinas 56 236735230 9 10 11 44.0393
30th Kamehameha Schools Shayla Spotkaeff 52 143719130 8 10 12 42.6853
31st Revere High School William Krew 50 385111830 10 20 0 42.0084
32nd Lincoln High School Jason Bell 49 121173230 6 5 19 41.6699
33rd Lincoln High School Nolan Fauble 49 121174730 8 13 9 41.6699
34th Gainesville High School Zachary Mulligan 48 123270630 6 6 18 41.3314
35th Flagler Palm Coast High School Paul Grau 46 225832930 4 0 26 40.6544
36th American Heritage Plantation Dev Jayram 44 236728730 6 10 14 39.9774
37th Lawton Chiles Lindsay Liu 40 272219930 7 18 5 38.6235
38th Brentwood High School Ruijing Han 39 288561330 4 7 19 38.2850
39th F.W. Buchholz High School Anjana Balachandar 39 123034230 3 3 24 38.2850
40th Fayetteville High School Taksh Patel 37 114864430 3 5 22 37.6080
41st Windsor Charter Academy Brendon Cody 29 490031030 1 5 24 34.9001




Nationals 2021 - Mu Area & Volume Indiv.

KEY: ADBCE CCAED ADAAB ADBBD CBCAE BCDAC

Rank

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd

33rd
34th
35th

36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th

School Name Score Student ID # Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
F.W. Buchholz High School Sharay Gao 120 123040830 23 2 5 71.8173
F.W. Buchholz High School Olivia Lee 116 123052330 22 2 6 70.2561
F.W. Buchholz High School Kevin He 113 123044430 22 5 3 69.0853
F.W. Buchholz High School Keen Zhang 103 123069930 19 3 8 65.1823
F.W. Buchholz High School Kevin Zheng 95 123071430 17 3 10 62.0600
F.W. Buchholz High School Kejin Dong 95 123037530 17 3 10 62.0600
Doral Academy Charter HS Marc Marquez 91 312281930 16 3 11 60.4988
F.W. Buchholz High School John Sin 90 123062730 17 8 5 60.1086
American Heritage Plantation Christina Zhang 86 236740230 15 4 11 58.5474
American Heritage Plantation Nicolas Fernandez Baigun 85 236726830 17 13 0 58.1571
Vestavia Hills Alex Stern 85 102530030 14 1 15 58.1571
F.W. Buchholz High School Coley Privette 85 123057630 17 13 0 58.1571
American Heritage Plantation Jose Ramirez 79 236797230 13 3 14 55.8153
F.W. Buchholz High School Devika Kumar 78 123051230 13 4 13 55.4251
Gainesville High School Rachel Young 78 123231230 12 0 18 55.4251
American Heritage - Boca Delray ~ Gabriel Sun 75 330466530 15 15 0 54.2542
American Heritage Plantation Yash Singam 75 236738830 15 15 0 54.2542
American Heritage Plantation Rohan Kumar 75 236729330 15 15 0 54.2542
American Heritage - Boca Delray ~ Krishna Sorna 75 330464030 15 15 0 54.2542
Dunbar High School David Liu 73 282645130 11 1 18 53.4736
F.W. Buchholz High School Edward Jeong 68 123046230 10 2 18 51.5221
F.W. Buchholz High School lan Watson 68 123065130 10 2 18 51.5221
Lawton Chiles Kaitlyn Wen 65 272222830 9 1 20 50.3513
Revere High School William Krew 65 385111830 13 17 0 50.3513
F.W. Buchholz High School Casie Lin 64 123055830 9 2 19 49.9610
American Heritage Plantation Soha Bhutta 64 236721430 10 6 14 49.9610
American Heritage Plantation Dev Jayram 62 236728730 11 12 7 49.1804
F.W. Buchholz High School Timmy Li 60 123053930 8 2 20 48.3998
Lawton Chiles Rahul lyer 53 272214830 8 9 13 45.6678
Lawton Chiles Jason Liang 51 272218530 6 3 21 44.8872
Vestavia Hills Cecilia Kong 51 102526030 6 3 21 44.8872
Arizona College Preparatory High "Alex" Ivan-Alexander Kroumov 50 420819330 5 0 25 44.4969
School

Doral Academy Charter HS Tony Wong 50 312289630 6 4 20 44.4969
Lawton Chiles Lindsay Liu 50 272219930 20 44.4969
Arizona College Preparatory High  Eli Martin 50 420820030 6 20 44.4969
School

Kamehameha Schools Pallas Andrew Beddow 50 143712630 8 12 10 44.4969
Berkeley Preparatory School Ryan D'Cunha 49 132790430 8 13 9 44.1066
Fayetteville High School Jessica Lobb 49 114863030 5 1 24 44.1066
Lincoln High School Jason Bell 43 121173230 4 3 23 41.7648
Kamehameha Schools Alana Chang 43 143713730 4 3 23 41.7648
Flagler Palm Coast High School Paul Grau 42 225832930 3 0 27 41.3746
Gainesville High School Zachary Mulligan 41 123270630 3 1 26 40.9843
Brentwood High School Harini Sathu 36 288564230 3 6 21 39.0328
Gainesville High School Jackson Cole 35 123278030 7 23 0 38.6425
Vestavia Hills Dulce Perez 35 102529530 5 15 10 38.6425
Lawton Chiles Harshil Pahuja 30 272220530 4 16 10 36.6911
Flagler Palm Coast High School Daniel Wolcott 30 225838530 6 24 0 36.6911
Windsor Charter Academy Brendon Cody 29 490031030 1 5 24 36.3008
Fayetteville High School Taksh Patel 26 114864430 1 8 21 35.1299
Brentwood High School Yoojin Park 24 288562530 2 14 14 34.3493




Nationals 2021
Mu Bowl| Team Results

Rank School Total Score |Bowl Score (Indv 1 Indv 2 Indv 3 Indv 4 T-Score
1st F.W. Buchholz High School 1055 140 249 243 214 209 82.0135
2nd American Heritage Plantation 692 80 171 155 146 140 64.7583
3rd American Heritage - Boca Delray 536 88 148 119 101 80 57.3428
4th Doral Academy Charter HS 511 28 131 130 115 107 56.1544
5th Vestavia Hills 364 44 98 90 73 59 49.1667
6th Lawton Chiles 350 32 91 79 75 73 48.5012
7th Berkeley Preparatory School 339 60 84 75 73 47 47.9784
8th Dunbar High School 326 32 121 85 48 40 47.3604
9th Gainesville High School 306 24 91 90 59 42 46.4097
10th Revere High School 301 16 115 65 59 46 46.1720
11th Kamehameha Schools 299 24 94 62 61 58 46.0770
12th Flagler Palm Coast High School 277 12 99 69 49 48 45.0312
13th Arizona College Preparatory High School 275 20 85 63 55 52 44,9361
14th Lincoln High School 235 16 62 59 53 45 43.0347
15th Brentwood High School 233 0 70 58 55 50 42.9396
16th Fayetteville High School 199 4 55 55 43 42 41.3234
17th Windsor Charter Academy 188 0 52 47 47 42 40.8006




Mu Ciphering - Full Results

Rank Score Name

1 108.000 Jake Frazer

2 104.000 Kevin He

3 84.000 Samuel Kim

3 84.000 Nicholas Dang

3 84.000 Erick Jiang

6 80.000 Sean Han

7 76.000 Jeremy Griffin

3 72.000 Jeffrey Xue

8 72.000 Keen Zhang

10 64.000 McKayla Ro

10 64.000 Xiya Zhou

12 60.000 Sharvaa Selvan
12 60.000 Saathvik Selvan
12 60.000 Sam Antonyan
15 56.000 John Sin

15 56.000 Kevin Zheng

17 52.000 Kejin Dong

18 48.000 Gabriel Sun

19 44.000 Rohit Dasanoor
20 40.000 Corbin Diaz

20 40.000 Sharay Gao

20 40.000 Olivia Lee

23 32.000 Kevin Dimaculangan
23 32.000 Marc Marquez

25 28.000 Jacob Buchsbaum
25 28.000 Alberto Alvarez
25 28.000 Rohan Kumar

28 24.000 Krishna Sorna

28 24.000 Coley Privette

28 24.000 Jason Han

28 24.000 Yash Singam

28 24.000 Nicolas Fernandez Baigun
28 24.000 Jose Ramirez

34 20.000 Diana Bishop

34 20.000 Steven Diaz

34 20.000 Ritvik Teegavarapu
34 20.000 Kiran Spencer

38 16.000 Alexander Divoux
38 16.000 Eric Diao

38 16.000 Devika Kumar

38 16.000 Aditi Shukla

38 16.000 Deangelo Brasen
43 12.000 Vasisht Ganesh
43 12.000 Rachel Young

43 12.000 Christina Zhang
43 12.000 David Visperas
43 12.000 Amith Varambally
43 12.000 Christian Villa

43 12.000 Ben Rodkin

43 12.000 Daniel Liu

51 8.000 James Hsu

51 8.000 Michael Cui

51 8.000 Reece Kishimori
51 8.000 Alex Stern

51 8.000 Michael Fahn

51 8.000 lan Watson

51 8.000 Robert Ryan

51 8.000 Dev Jayram

51 8.000 Amy Xing

School
F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Revere High School

American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
Dunbar High School

Doral Academy Charter HS
American Heritage Plantation
Doral Academy Charter HS
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage - Boca Delray
F.W. Buchholz High School
Vestavia Hills

American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
Doral Academy Charter HS
Doral Academy Charter HS
American Heritage - Boca Delray
American Heritage - Boca Delray
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

Arizona College Preparatory High School

American Heritage Plantation
Gainesville High School
American Heritage Plantation
Kamehameha Schools
Vestavia Hills

Doral Academy Charter HS
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
Berkeley Preparatory School
Kamehameha Schools
Vestavia Hills

F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
Gainesville High School
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School

T-Score
79.928
78.463
71.140
71.140
71.140
69.675
68.211
66.746
66.746
63.817
63.817
62.352
62.352
62.352
60.888
60.888
59.423
57.958
56.494
55.029
55.029
55.029
52.100
52.100
50.635
50.635
50.635
49.171
49.171
49.171
49.171
49.171
49.171
47.706
47.706
47.706
47.706
46.241
46.241
46.241
46.241
46.241
44777
44777
44777
44777
44777
44777
44777
44777
43.312
43.312
43.312
43.312
43.312
43.312
43.312
43.312
43.312




Rank Score Name School T-Score
51 8.000 Amanda Miyares Doral Academy Charter HS 43.312
51 8.000 Edward Jeong F.W. Buchholz High School 43.312
51 8.000 Manuj Marwaha American Heritage Plantation 43.312
51 8.000 Casie Lin F.W. Buchholz High School 43.312
64 4.000 Jason Bell Lincoln High School 41.848
64 4.000 Jack Moffatt Flagler Palm Coast High School 41.848
64 4.000 Soha Bhutta American Heritage Plantation 41.848
64 4.000 Taksh Patel Fayetteville High School 41.848
64 4.000 David Liu Dunbar High School 41.848
64 4.000 lan Darcy Arizona College Preparatory High School 41.848
64 4.000 Katy Chen Vestavia Hills 41.848
64 4.000 lan Cheng Vestavia Hills 41.848
64 4.000 Timmy Li F.W. Buchholz High School 41.848
64 4.000 Albert Yang F.W. Buchholz High School 41.848
64 4.000 Zachary Mulligan Gainesville High School 41.848
64 4.000 Larissa Ma American Heritage Plantation 41.848
64 4.000 Philip Nenov American Heritage Plantation 41.848
64 4.000 Carolina Sardinas American Heritage Plantation 41.848
64 4.000 Sruthi Karanam American Heritage - Boca Delray 41.848
64 4.000 Drake Du Revere High School 41.848
64 4.000 Kody Yang Vestavia Hills 41.848
64 4.000 Alana Chang Kamehameha Schools 41.848
64 4.000 Paul Grau Flagler Palm Coast High School 41.848
64 4.000 Sally Choi Brentwood High School 41.848




Nationals 2021 - Mu Combinatorics & Probability

KEY: DBCDE ABBEA ADEAA DCECC CDACB AEABA

Indiv.
Rank School Name Score Student ID # Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
1st F.W. Buchholz High School Erick Jiang 150 123048530 30 0 0 68.8649
2nd F.W. Buchholz High School Sean Han 145 123043330 29 1 0 67.3957
3rd F.W. Buchholz High School Jeremy Griffin 140 123041130 28 2 0 65.9265
4th American Heritage Plantation Saathvik Selvan 137 236736630 27 1 2 65.0449
5th American Heritage Plantation Sharvaa Selvan 137 236737130 27 1 2 65.0449
6th American Heritage - Boca Delray  Kiran Spencer 135 330465630 27 3 0 64.4572
7th F.W. Buchholz High School Eric Diao 113 123036330 21 1 8 57.9926
8th Lawton Chiles Alex Hu 111 272212330 22 7 1 57.4049
9th Kamehameha Schools Reece Kishimori 108 143718830 20 2 8 56.5234
10th F.W. Buchholz High School Olivia Lee 101 123052330 18 1 11 54.4665
11th American Heritage Plantation Philip Nenov 100 236733430 19 6 5 54.1726
12th Arizona College Preparatory High lan Darcy 99 420818030 18 3 9 53.8788
School
13th American Heritage - Boca Delray  Michael Yao 99 330470030 19 7 4 53.8788
14th Berkeley Preparatory School Michael Cui 95 132789230 17 3 10 52.7034
15th Revere High School Drake Du 80 385109230 16 14 0 48.2957
16th Doral Academy Charter HS Amanda Miyares 79 312282230 13 3 14 48.0018
17th Dunbar High School David Liu 78 282645130 12 0 18 47.7080
18th Lawton Chiles John Woo 78 272223330 14 8 8 47.7080
19th Doral Academy Charter HS Steven Diaz 76 312280730 13 6 11 47.1203
20th Gainesville High School Robert Ryan 75 123264530 12 3 15 46.8265
21st Windsor Charter Academy Aiden (AJ) Johnson 75 490033530 13 7 10 46.8265
22nd Vestavia Hills Amith Varambally 72 102531130 12 6 12 45.9449
23rd F.W. Buchholz High School Casie Lin 72 123055830 12 6 12 45.9449
24th Arizona College Preparatory High Esteban Ortiz 70 420822330 10 0 20 45.3572
School
25th Flagler Palm Coast High School Alan Hale 70 225835730 13 12 5 45.3572
26th Vestavia Hills Katy Chen 67 102522930 10 3 17 44 4757
27th Vestavia Hills Esther Lee 67 102527730 11 7 12 44.4757
28th American Heritage - Boca Delray ~ Youval Kashuv 65 330459630 13 17 0 43.8880
29th F.W. Buchholz High School Amy Xing 56 123066630 8 6 16 41.2434
30th American Heritage - Boca Delray  Sruthi Karanam 52 330458230 7 6 17 40.0680
31st Doral Academy Charter HS Carlos Cardenas 47 312278430 5 3 22 38.5988
32nd Brentwood High School Yoojin Park a7 288562530 7 11 12 38.5988
33rd Revere High School Kiran Ravichandran 43 385112530 5 7 18 37.4234
34th Fayetteville High School Laura Cate 42 114858830 5 8 17 37.1295
35th Windsor Charter Academy Aiden Logan 22 490029720 3 20 7 31.2526




Nationals 2021 - Mu Individual Indiv.

KEY: DBBCC CACAB CDBAA DBDAB ABCAB BADDE

Rank

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th

School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
Doral Academy Charter HS

American Heritage - Boca Delray

American Heritage Plantation
Doral Academy Charter HS
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
Doral Academy Charter HS
Doral Academy Charter HS

Flagler Palm Coast High School

American Heritage - Boca Delray

F.W. Buchholz High School
Lawton Chiles

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
Dunbar High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
Kamehameha Schools

F.W. Buchholz High School
Gainesville High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
Dunbar High School

American Heritage - Boca Delray

American Heritage Plantation
Doral Academy Charter HS
Gainesville High School
Lawton Chiles

Doral Academy Charter HS
Vestavia Hills

Berkeley Preparatory School
Doral Academy Charter HS
Berkeley Preparatory School
Lawton Chiles

Name

Kevin He

Jake Frazer
Samuel Kim
Nicholas Dang
Jeremy Griffin
Sam Antonyan
Vasisht Ganesh
Jacob Buchsbaum
Jeffrey Xue
Alexander Divoux
Sean Han

Olivia Lee

Erick Jiang
Daniel Liu

Coley Privette
Saathvik Selvan
Keen Zhang
Sharay Gao

Xiya Zhou
McKayla Ro
James Hsu

John Sin

Alberto Alvarez
Gabriel Sun
Corbin Diaz

Marc Marquez
Kejin Dong

Yash Singam
Jose Ramirez
Sharvaa Selvan
Diana Bishop
Christian Villa
Jack Moffatt
Krishna Sorna
lan Watson

Alex Hu

Ben Rodkin
Manuj Marwaha
Rohan Kumar
Kevin Dimaculangan
Kevin Zheng
Philip Nenov
Christina Zhang
Reece Kishimori
Devika Kumar
Robert Ryan

Eric Diao

David Liu

Ritvik Teegavarapu
Nicolas Fernandez Baigun
Kevin Rodriguez
Rachel Young
Brighten Jiang
Steven Diaz
Amith Varambally
Michael Cui

Yash Saxena
Albert Chang

Sandhya Kumar

Score
145
135
130
125
124
121
120
118
117
115
115
113
113
113
111
111
108
108
107
105
105
104
102
100
100
99
99
98
96
95
95
95
95
95
94
91
91
90
90
89
89
87
87
86
86
82
81
81
81
80
80
79
79
79
78
76
75
75
75

Student ID

123044430
123039830
123049630
123035430
123041130
123033130
236727930
236722530
123067430
236725130
123043330
123052330
123048530
123056430
123057630
236736630
123069930
123040830
123070330
123058130
123045730
123062730
312273130
330466530
236724230
312281930
123037530
236738830
236797230
236737130
312277730
312288330
225837230
330464030
123065130
272212330
123059530
236732330
236729330
282644930
123071430
236733430
236740230
143718830
123051230
123264530
123036330
282645130
330469230
236726830
312284830
123231230
272215630
312280730
102531130
132789230
312287530
132788730
272217130

# Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
29 1 0 77.1607
27 3 0 73.4994
26 4 0 71.6688
24 1 5 69.8382
24 2 4 69.4721
24 5 1 68.3737
23 2 5 68.0076
23 4 3 67.2753
22 1 7 66.9092
22 3 5 66.1769
22 3 5 66.1769
21 1 8 65.4447
21 1 8 65.4447
21 1 8 65.4447
22 7 1 64.7124
21 3 6 64.7124
20 2 8 63.6141
20 2 8 63.6141
20 3 7 63.2479
19 1 10 62.5157
19 1 10 62.5157
20 6 4 62.1496
19 4 7 61.4173
20 10 0 60.6851
19 6 5 60.6851
18 3 9 60.3189
18 3 9 60.3189
19 8 3 59.9528
17 2 11 59.2206
18 7 5 58.8544
17 3 10 58.8544
17 3 10 58.8544
19 11 58.8544
19 11 58.8544
16 0 14 58.4883
17 7 6 57.3899
16 3 11 57.3899
18 12 0 57.0238
18 12 0 57.0238
16 5 9 56.6577
16 5 9 56.6577
17 11 2 55.9254
15 3 12 55.9254
15 4 11 55.5593
15 4 11 55.5593
13 0 17 54.0948
14 5 11 53.7287
13 1 16 53.7287
15 9 53.7287
16 14 0 53.3626
14 6 10 53.3626
13 3 14 52.9964
13 3 14 52.9964
13 3 14 52.9964
13 4 13 52.6303
13 6 11 51.8981
12 3 15 51.5319
12 3 15 51.5319
12 3 15 51.5319




Nati s 2021 - Mu Individual Indi

Rank

60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th

71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81st
82nd
83rd
84th
85th
86th
87th
88th
89th
90th
91st

92nd
93rd
94th
95th
96th
97th
98th
99th
100th
101st

102nd
103rd
104th
105th
106th
107th

108th
109th
110th
111th
112th
113th
114th

School

Vestavia Hills

Berkeley Preparatory School
Doral Academy Charter HS
Lawton Chiles

Doral Academy Charter HS
American Heritage Plantation
Revere High School

Brentwood High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
Flagler Palm Coast High School

Arizona College Preparatory High
School

Doral Academy Charter HS
Lawton Chiles

Doral Academy Charter HS

F.W. Buchholz High School
Lawton Chiles

American Heritage - Boca Delray
American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

Revere High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
Lincoln High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
Kamehameha Schools

American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage - Boca Delray
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Vestavia Hills

Lincoln High School

Lawton Chiles

Arizona College Preparatory High
School

American Heritage Plantation
Brentwood High School
Lawton Chiles

Lawton Chiles

Kamehameha Schools
Gainesville High School
Fayetteville High School
Fayetteville High School
Revere High School

Arizona College Preparatory High
School

Vestavia Hills

Doral Academy Charter HS
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School

Arizona College Preparatory High
School

Windsor Charter Academy
Kamehameha Schools

Vestavia Hills

Brentwood High School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Lawton Chiles

Brentwood High School

Name

Jason Han

Ryan D'Cunha
Amanda Miyares
Bryan Park
Fernando Amado
Dev Jayram
Rohit Dasanoor
Ruijing Han
Timmy Li

Alan Hale

Deangelo Brasen

Manuel Rodriguez
Kaitlyn Wen
Tony Wong
Amy Xing
Rahul lyer
Michael Yao
Cole Travers
Alex Stern
William Krew
Edward Jeong
Larissa Ma
Nicholas Voss
Albert Yang
Levi Fisher
Stefano Pace
Youval Kashuv
Kiran Spencer
Ricky Dong
Andrew Li
Jason Liang

lan Darcy

Soha Bhutta
Harini Sathu
Alex Yuan

John Woo
Shayla Spotkaeff
Zachary Mulligan
Janet Fu
Greenlee Crow
Drake Du
Esteban Ortiz

Esther Lee

Carlos Cardenas
Chris Han

Casie Lin

Anjana Balachandar

"Alex" Ivan-Alexander Kroumov

Aiden (AJ) Johnson
Alana Chang

Kody Yang

Sally Choi
Kausthubh Konuru
David Yang

Carissa Shuxteau

Score

74
73
73
73
72
72
71
70
69
69
69

68
67
67
67
66
65
65
65
65
64
63
62
61
61
61
60
60
59
59
59
59

58
58
58
58
58
55
55
55
55
55

54
53
53
53
52

52
52
52
51
51
50
50

KEY: DBBCC CACAB CDBAA DBDAB ABCAB BADDE

Student ID

102525230
132790430
312282230
272221730
312276530
236728730
385108530
288561330
123053930
225835730
420817930

312286430
272222830
312289630
123066630
272214830
330470030
236739730
102530030
385111830
123046230
236730530
121179630
123068330
143714530
236734030
330459630
330465630
102524330
121175530
272218530
420818030

236721430
288564230
272227230
272223330
143719130
123270630
114862330
114861630
385109230
420822330

102527730
312278430
123042030
123055830
123034230
420819330

490033530
143713730
102532230
288560930
330460830
272226630
288565030

# Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
12 4 14 51.1658
12 5 13 50.7997
11 1 18 50.7997
12 5 13 50.7997
11 2 17 50.4336
13 10 7 50.4336
11 3 16 50.0674
14 16 0 49.7013
11 5 14 49.3352
13 13 4 49.3352
11 5 14 49.3352
11 6 13 48.9691
10 3 17 48.6029
10 3 17 48.6029
10 3 17 48.6029
11 8 11 48.2368
13 17 47.8707
13 17 47.8707
10 5 15 47.8707
13 17 0 47.8707
10 6 14 47.5046
10 7 13 47.1384
9 4 17 46.7723
5 16 46.4062

1 21 46.4062

12 17 1 46.4062
12 18 46.0401
12 18 46.0401
9 7 14 45.6739
9 7 14 45.6739
8 3 19 45.6739
8 3 19 45.6739
9 8 13 45.3078
18 45.3078

18 45.3078

11 16 45.3078
10 12 8 45.3078
7 3 20 44.2094
7 15 44.2094

3 20 44.2094

11 19 0 44.2094
7 3 20 44.2094
8 8 14 43.8433
6 1 23 43.4772
6 1 23 43.4772
7 5 18 43.4772
6 2 22 43.1111
6 2 22 43.1111
10 18 2 43.1111
2 22 43.1111

6 17 43.1111

7 16 42.7450

7 16 42.7450

10 20 0 42.3788
8 12 10 42.3788




Nati s 2021 - Mu Individual Indi

Rank

115th
116th
117th
118th
119th
120th
121st
122nd
123rd
124th
125th
126th
127th
128th
129th
130th
131st
132nd
133rd
134th
135th
136th
137th
138th
139th
140th
141st
142nd
143rd
144th
145th
146th
147th

148th
149th
150th
151st

152nd __American Heritage - Boca Delray Neeraja Poonjolai

School

Vestavia Hills

Kamehameha Schools
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Lincoln High School

Dunbar High School

Flagler Palm Coast High School
Vestavia Hills

Windsor Charter Academy
Berkeley Preparatory School
American Heritage Plantation
Windsor Charter Academy
Revere High School

American Heritage - Boca Delray
Kamehameha Schools

Flagler Palm Coast High School
Doral Academy Charter HS
Flagler Palm Coast High School
Lincoln High School

Gainesville High School
Windsor Charter Academy
Fayetteville High School
Gainesville High School
Dunbar High School

Windsor Charter Academy
Vestavia Hills

Doral Academy Charter HS
Lincoln High School
Fayetteville High School
Fayetteville High School
Brentwood High School
Kamehameha Schools

Lawton Chiles

Arizona College Preparatory High
School

Lawton Chiles
Vestavia Hills
Fayetteville High School
Lawton Chiles

Name

Katy Chen
David Visperas
Sruthi Karanam
Jason Bell
Hanson Tang
Daniel Wolcott
lan Cheng
Hayden Barrett
Tejas Shah
Carolina Sardinas
Hiram Despain

Kiran Ravichandran

Ashwin Parthasarathy

Pallas Andrew Beddow

Paul Grau
Robert Conde
Devon Ely
Nolan Fauble

Jackson Cole

Michael (Tripp) Pientka Il

Alan Chen
Nathan Marshall
Matthew Molczyk
Brendon Cody
Cecilia Kong
Veronica Alvarez
Christopher Mills
Taksh Patel
Jessica Lobb
Yoojin Park
Raina Harada-Kaku
Lindsay Liu

Eli Martin

Harshil Pahuja
Dulce Perez
Laura Cate
Jack Follick

Score

50
50
50
49
48
48
48
a7
a7
a7
a7
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
42
42
42
a1
40
40
39
39
39
39
38
37
37
37
37

36
35
35
32
29

KEY: DBBCC CACAB CDBAA DBDAB ABCAB BADDE

Student ID

102522930
143720630
330458230
121173230
282647530
225838530
102523430
490030230
132791530
236735230
490032830
385112530
330461930
143712630
225832930
312279830
225830130
121174730
123278030
490034430
114860530
123272230
282646730
490031030
102526030
312275630
121177030
114864430
114863030
288562530
143717030
272219930
420820030

272220530
102529530
114858830
272211030
330463330

# Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
7 8 15 42.3788
8 12 10 42.3788
6 4 20 42.3788
5 1 24 42.0127
6 6 18 41.6466
5 2 23 41.6466
6 6 18 41.6466
5 3 22 41.2805
5 3 22 41.2805
7 11 12 41.2805
5 3 22 41.2805
5 4 21 40.9143
9 21 0 40.5482
8 17 40.5482
4 1 25 40.5482
5 5 20 40.5482
7 13 10 40.5482
7 13 10 40.5482
5 8 17 39.4498
4 22 39.4498
4 22 39.4498
3 1 26 39.0837
5 10 15 38.7176
4 6 20 38.7176
4 7 19 38.3515
3 3 24 38.3515
5 11 14 38.3515
4 19 38.3515
3 4 23 37.9853
5 13 12 37.6192
3 5 22 37.6192
5 13 12 37.6192
3 5 22 37.6192
2 2 26 37.2531
6 19 5 36.8870
3 7 20 36.8870
3 10 17 35.7886
1 5 24 34.6902




Nationals 2021 - Mu Math In Physics Indiv.

KEY: BCCCA DDCEB CDDDD BDBEA CCCCE BABEC

Rank

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th

26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th

School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
Kamehameha Schools
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
Berkeley Preparatory School
Flagler Palm Coast High School
Doral Academy Charter HS
Doral Academy Charter HS
Gainesville High School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Lawton Chiles

Lawton Chiles

Vestavia Hills

American Heritage Plantation
Kamehameha Schools

Doral Academy Charter HS
Dunbar High School

Dunbar High School

Arizona College Preparatory High
School

Gainesville High School
Fayetteville High School
Brentwood High School
Vestavia Hills

Windsor Charter Academy
Lincoln High School
Revere High School
Windsor Charter Academy
Brentwood High School

35th Elagler Palm Coast High School

Name Score Student ID # Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
John Sin 131 123062730 26 3 1 67.9014
Jeffrey Xue 128 123067430 25 2 3 66.9448
Erick Jiang 124 123048530 24 2 4 65.6694
Reece Kishimori 114 143718830 22 4 4 62.4808
Vasisht Ganesh 110 236727930 22 8 0 61.2054
Jake Frazer 110 123039830 22 8 0 61.2054
Xiya Zhou 109 123070330 21 5 4 60.8866
Jose Ramirez 107 236797230 21 7 2 60.2489
Jacob Buchsbaum 104 236722530 20 6 4 59.2923
Corbin Diaz 98 236724230 18 4 8 57.3792
Albert Chang 95 132788730 18 7 5 56.4226
Jack Moffatt 94 225837230 18 8 4 56.1038
Marc Marquez 89 312281930 17 9 4 54.5095
Manuel Rodriguez 84 312286430 15 6 9 52.9152
Zachary Mulligan 76 123270630 13 6 11 50.3644
Ritvik Teegavarapu 75 330469230 14 11 5 50.0456
Bryan Park 73 272221730 12 5 13 49.4078
Alex Hu 70 272212330 14 16 0 48.4513
Jason Han 70 102525230 14 16 0 48.4513
Philip Nenov 70 236733430 14 16 0 48.4513
Levi Fisher 60 143714530 12 18 0 45.2627
Robert Conde 58 312279830 10 12 8 44.6250
David Liu 57 282645130 5 17 44.3062
Matthew Molczyk 55 282646730 7 15 43.6685
Eli Martin 53 420820030 6 1 23 43.0308
Jackson Cole 52 123278030 9 14 7 42.7119
Taksh Patel 45 114864430 5 5 20 40.4799
Ruijing Han 42 288561330 5 8 17 39.5234
Amith Varambally 41 102531130 5 9 16 39.2045
Hiram Despain 41 490032830 3 1 26 39.2045
Nicholas Voss 41 121179630 5 9 16 39.2045
William Krew 40 385111830 8 22 0 38.8857
Michael (Tripp) Pientka IlI 38 490034430 3 4 23 38.2480
Carissa Shuxteau 35 288565030 7 23 0 37.2914
Paul Grau 31 225832930 1 3 26 36.0160




Nationals 2021 - Mu Sequences & Series Indiv.

KEY: CAABB DDABB ACACC BCBBD ECACD BBCDA

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th

School
F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
Revere High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
Dunbar High School

American Heritage Plantation
Lawton Chiles

American Heritage Plantation
Berkeley Preparatory School
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Kamehameha Schools

American Heritage Plantation
Flagler Palm Coast High School
Doral Academy Charter HS
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Gainesville High School

Arizona College Preparatory High
School

Lawton Chiles

F.W. Buchholz High School
Vestavia Hills

Brentwood High School
Doral Academy Charter HS
Doral Academy Charter HS
Lincoln High School

Doral Academy Charter HS
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Vestavia Hills
Kamehameha Schools
Fayetteville High School
Berkeley Preparatory School
Windsor Charter Academy
Doral Academy Charter HS
Lawton Chiles

Vestavia Hills

Lincoln High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
Vestavia Hills

Doral Academy Charter HS
Lincoln High School

Name Score Student ID # Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
Sam Antonyan 121 123033130 24 5 1 66.7901
Nicholas Dang 120 123035430 23 2 5 66.4741
Jake Frazer 120 123039830 24 6 0 66.4741
McKayla Ro 117 123058130 22 1 7 65.5262
Jeffrey Xue 115 123067430 22 3 5 64.8942
Rohit Dasanoor 113 385108530 21 1 8 64.2622
Xiya Zhou 112 123070330 21 2 7 63.9463
Kevin Dimaculangan 109 282644930 21 5 4 62.9983
Jacob Buchsbaum 102 236722530 19 4 7 60.7864
John Woo 100 272223330 19 6 5 60.1545
Alexander Divoux 95 236725130 18 7 5 58.5746
Michael Cui 85 132789230 14 1 15 55.4148
Cole Travers 85 236739730 17 13 0 55.4148
Ritvik Teegavarapu 85 330469230 15 5 10 55.4148
Reece Kishimori 84 143718830 14 14 55.0988
Carolina Sardinas 82 236735230 14 4 12 54.4668
Jack Moffatt 80 225837230 16 14 0 53.8349
Christian Villa 72 312288330 12 6 12 51.3070
Michael Yao 72 330470030 13 10 7 51.3070
Robert Ryan 70 123264530 10 0 20 50.6751
Deangelo Brasen 64 420817930 9 2 19 48.7792
Sandhya Kumar 64 272217130 9 2 19 48.7792
Albert Yang 60 123068330 8 2 20 47.5152
Katy Chen 59 102522930 9 7 14 47.1993
Sally Choi 56 288560930 7 2 21 46.2513
Manuel Rodriguez 55 312286430 8 7 15 45.9353
Kevin Rodriguez 54 312284830 8 8 14 45.6194
Nicholas Voss 54 121179630 8 8 14 45.6194
Fernando Amado 46 312276530 5 4 21 43.0915
Anjana Balachandar 42 123034230 4 4 22 41.8276
Neeraja Poonjolai 40 330463330 8 22 0 41.1956
Kody Yang 38 102532230 4 8 18 40.5637
Raina Harada-Kaku 38 143717030 3 4 23 40.5637
Greenlee Crow 37 114861630 3 5 22 40.2477
Tejas Shah 37 132791530 3 5 22 40.2477
Hayden Barrett 36 490030230 2 2 26 39.9317
Robert Conde 35 312279830 2 3 25 39.6157
David Yang 35 272226630 7 23 0 39.6157
lan Cheng 35 102523430 4 11 15 39.6157
Andrew Li 35 121175530 5 15 10 39.6157
Chris Han 34 123042030 2 4 24 39.2997
Ricky Dong 33 102524330 3 18 38.9838
Carlos Cardenas 32 312278430 1 2 27 38.6678
Christopher Mills 28 121177030 2 10 18 37.4038




Nationals 2021 - Number Theory Indiv.

KEY: EDECC DDB(throw question out)E AECAA EDBAD CDCBC

EDABE
Rank School Name Score Student ID # Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
1st F.W. Buchholz High School Jeremy Griffin 146 123041130 29 0 1 66.9874
2nd American Heritage Plantation Sharvaa Selvan 140 236737130 28 2 0 65.2689
3rd F.W. Buchholz High School Erick Jiang 136 123048530 27 2 1 64.1233
4th Vestavia Hills Carol Li 135 102510620 27 3 0 63.8368
5th F.W. Buchholz High School Eric Diao 134 123036330 26 0 4 63.5504
6th Lawton Chiles Alex Hu 126 272212330 25 4 1 61.2591
7th American Heritage Plantation Corbin Diaz 121 236724230 23 1 6 59.8270
8th F.W. Buchholz High School Himal Bamzai-Wokhlu 109 123000720 21 5 4 56.3900
9th Kamehameha Schools Levi Fisher 99 143714530 18 3 9 53.5259
10th Doral Academy Charter HS Diana Bishop 98 312277730 19 8 3 53.2395
11th American Heritage - Boca Delray ~ Youval Kashuv 95 330459630 19 11 0 52.3802
12th F.W. Buchholz High School Ben Rodkin 91 123059530 17 7 6 51.2346
13th American Heritage - Boca Delray =~ Anshuman Seetharaman 91 330453820 16 3 11 51.2346
14th American Heritage Plantation Philip Nenov 90 236733430 18 12 0 50.9481
15th Arizona College Preparatory High Esteban Ortiz 87 420822330 15 3 12 50.0889
School
16th F.W. Buchholz High School Isabelle Tseng 82 123022420 16 12 2 48.6568
17th American Heritage - Boca Delray ~ Benjamin Sukenik 73 330454120 12 5 13 46.0791
18th Gainesville High School Grant Gravlee 73 123227520 12 5 13 46.0791
19th Doral Academy Charter HS Veronica Alvarez 72 312275630 11 2 17 45.7927
20th American Heritage - Boca Delray ~ Sruthi Karanam 71 330458230 12 7 11 45.5062
21st Doral Academy Charter HS Yash Saxena 70 312287530 11 4 15 45.2198
22nd Revere High School Kiran Ravichandran 64 385112530 9 2 19 43.5013
23rd American Heritage - Boca Delray ~ Yushan Min 61 330450920 9 5 16 42.6421
24th Windsor Charter Academy Aiden (AJ) Johnson 51 490033530 9 15 6 39.7779
25th Fayetteville High School Alan Chen 44 114860530 6 10 14 37.7730
26th Dunbar High School Henry Hill 43 282652410 5 7 18 37.4866
27th American Heritage - Boca Delray ~ Ashwin Parthasarathy 40 330461930 8 22 0 36.6273
28th Flagler Palm Coast High School Eric Lin 37 225827320 3 5 22 35.7681
29th Brentwood High School Ruijing Han 35 288561330 7 23 0 35.1953




Nationals 2021 - Numbers & Probability Indiv.

KEY: AADAC BADAC BDBCC CCACD CBACA DBEDD

Rank

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th

School
Lawton Chiles

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Berkeley Preparatory School
Vestavia Hills

Lawton Chiles

Vestavia Hills

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
Lawton Chiles

American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

Vestavia Hills

American Heritage - Boca Delray
Lawton Chiles

American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Brentwood High School

Lawton Chiles

Dunbar High School

Doral Academy Charter HS
Revere High School

Gainesville High School
Kamehameha Schools

Flagler Palm Coast High School
Windsor Charter Academy

Doral Academy Charter HS
Fayetteville High School
Vestavia Hills

Lincoln High School

Fayetteville High School

Dunbar High School

American Heritage - Boca Delray

Gainesville High School

Name

Aaron Hu

Hailey Lin
Nicholas Darosa
Ryan Rao

Aaron Xiong
Edward Pang
Katharine Hsu
Aarya Aluri
Alexander Lou
Meghan Renaud
Nima Mollaei
Mason Cheng
Carlos Jusino
Jack Rooney

Erin Visser
Isidoro Lapidot
Yimo Wu

Jason Cheng
Samer Elhoushy
Amelia Croney
Jackson Famularo
Benjamin Hamilton
Samarth Upadhya
Kishan Mendpara
Cormac Davis
SinJin Cho-Tupua
Brendan Wang
Kaylee Weickert
Nicolas Arce
Albert Liu

Rishab Samant
Donnell To

Duc Pham

Henry Hill

David Tang

Caroline Pulliam

Score
140
137
125
122
116
106
102
98
93
20
86
81
80
79
72
71
62
51
50
50
a7
a4
42
39
38
38
37
36
34
31
30
30
28
28
25
24

Student ID
272230410
123075010
236747410
330480210
132795610
102545610
272229410
102533710
123078210
236753210
272232010
236745510
236749110
102547910
102551910
330475210
272235810
236744310
330474410
288567710
272228110
282651610
312295910
385115710
123206810
143724810
225842110
490040910
312290010
114866210
102548210
121185710
114868110
282652410
330483510
123202610

# Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
28 2 0 70.5973
27 1 2 69.7666
25 5 0 66.4440
24 4 2 65.6133
23 6 1 63.9520
20 4 6 61.1831
19 4 7 60.0756
19 8 3 58.9680
18 9 3 57.5836
16 4 10 56.7529
16 8 6 55.6454
16 13 1 54.2610
16 14 0 53.9841
14 7 9 53.7072
12 6 12 51.7690
13 11 6 51.4921
11 12 7 49.0001

7 16 45.9544
9 16 45.6775
10 20 0 45.6775
6 7 17 44.8468
6 10 14 44.0162
4 4 22 43.4624
4 19 42.6317
4 8 18 42.3549
5 12 13 42.3549
4 9 17 42.0780
4 10 16 41.8011
3 8 19 41.2473
2 7 21 40.4167
4 16 10 40.1398
2 8 20 40.1398
1 6 23 39.5860
2 10 18 39.5860
5 25 0 38.7553
2 14 14 38.4785




Nationals 2021
Sweepstakes Results

Rank School FAMAT ID TOTAL T-Score TBowl T-Score ABowl T-Score MBowl T-Score
1st F.W. Buchholz High School 1230 947.4256 70.733 74.196 82.013
2nd American Heritage Plantation 2367 849.8847 65.165 63.952 64.758
3rd American Heritage - Boca Delray 3304 783.7312 60.884 60.220 57.343
4th Lawton Chiles 2722 778.6292 67.892 51.476 48.501
5th Vestavia Hills 1025 739.4580 53.006 62.379 49.167
6th Doral Academy Charter HS 3122 709.2564 45.619 55.611 56.154
7th Dunbar High School 2826 692.4334 49.748 49.354 47.360
8th Gainesville High School 1232 656.2777 45.847 53.525 46.410
9th Kamehameha Schools 1437 648.4946 45.771 45.879 46.077
10th Revere High School 3851 587.9805 41.226 45.366 46.172
11th Berkeley Preparatory School 1327 580.7147 51.642 42.952 47.978
12th Brentwood High School 2885 530.6523 40.733 44.379 42.940
13th Fayetteville High School 1148 512.4703 44,597 39.622 41.323
14th Windsor Charter Academy 4900 504.9868 40.885 42.586 40.801
15th Flagler Palm Coast High School 2258 422.0065 39.256 39.476 45.031
16th Lincoln High School 1211 418.0317 48.991 38.379 43.035
17th Arizona College Preparatory High School 4208 377.1951 38.006 40.647 44,936




Nationals 2021 - Theta Applications Indiv.

KEY: ADCBD ABDAA EBEDA BDCCA CBCDB BCDBE

Rank

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th

School
F.W. Buchholz High School

American Heritage - Boca Delray

American Heritage Plantation

American Heritage - Boca Delray

Lawton Chiles

F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

Lawton Chiles

American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

Doral Academy Charter HS
Kamehameha Schools
Lincoln High School

Dunbar High School
Gainesville High School
American Heritage Plantation
Dunbar High School
Berkeley Preparatory School
Gainesville High School
Brentwood High School
Revere High School
Fayetteville High School
Windsor Charter Academy
Fayetteville High School

American Heritage - Boca Delray

Name

Richard Feng
Ethan Xu

Sydney Lee
Richard Schulz
Shoayang Ma
Tom Li

Parsa Tehranipoor
Romir Mohan
Ananya Agarwal
Jessica Ma

James Zhang
Junyi Xiu

Zain Farooqui
Catalina Caycedo
Koa Chang

Elijah Chen
Andrew Chuang Saladin
Dominic Walpole
Kaushal Vedula
Jaansi Parsa
David De Coursy
Alyssa Ohaegbulam
Sarah Cai

lan Clute

Akil Thompson
Raena Pientka
Ella Wilburn

pratheek nathani

Score
110
110
926
95
94
91
88
86
85
83
82
80
79
75
71
62
62
62
60
59
55
52
49
43
36
35
35
35

Student ID
123072810
330486310
236751310
330482410
272231510
123074610
123082510
236752110
236741810
102539910
272238210
236756010
102537610
312291610
143722710
121181310
282648310
123216110
236754410
282655910
132792210
123209410
288566110
385113410
114869710
490036710
114870410
330477510

# Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
21 4 5 66.4020
21 4 5 66.4020
18 6 6 60.6096
19 11 0 60.1959
17 4 9 59.7821
17 7 6 58.5409
16 6 8 57.2996
16 8 6 56.4722
17 13 0 56.0584
15 7 8 55.2309
16 12 2 54.8172
14 6 10 53.9897
14 7 9 53.5759
12 3 15 51.9210
11 3 16 50.2660

4 17 46.5423

4 17 46.5423
10 8 12 46.5423
10 10 10 45.7148
9 7 14 45.3010
7 3 20 43.6461
6 2 22 42.4048
6 5 19 41.1636
6 11 13 38.6811
3 6 21 35.7849
4 11 15 35.3712
3 7 20 35.3712
7 23 0 35.3712




Nationals 2021 - Theta Area & Volume Indiv.

KEY: DBECE ACBDC CCDDE BBCAB CCADE CABCE

Rank

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th

School
F.W. Buchholz High School
Lawton Chiles

Lawton Chiles

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Dunbar High School

Vestavia Hills

Berkeley Preparatory School
Vestavia Hills

American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage - Boca Delray
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School
Vestavia Hills

Doral Academy Charter HS
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
Gainesville High School
Kamehameha Schools
Fayetteville High School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Brentwood High School
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage - Boca Delray
American Heritage Plantation
Fayetteville High School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Revere High School

Lawton Chiles

Flagler Palm Coast High School
Lincoln High School

Windsor Charter Academy

Doral Academy Charter HS

Vestavia Hills

Name

Hailey Lin

James Zhang
Shoayang Ma
Hunter Liu
Sydney Lee

Zain Farooqui
Romir Mohan
Ryan Rao

Advaith Menon
Jonathan Wu
Vineet Sharma
Rishab Samant
Lucas Choi
Samer Elhoushy
Umair Baig
Akshay Patel
Geoffrey Wolf
Risha Gupta
Harshith Kakumani
John-Paul Younes
Vincent Griffin
SinJin Cho-Tupua
Keming Meng
Aarush Sah
Amelia Croney
Jason Cheng
Drake Austin
Kaushal Vedula
Duc Pham
Aayushi Ranjan
Kishan Mendpara
Jackson Famularo
Brendan Wang
Donnell To

Kaylee Weickert
Aditi Soni
Archana Rajasekaran

Score
146
125
113
101
101
98
94
82
76
76
73
70
68
68
64
64
63
60
56
56
55
55
52
45
45
40
38
37
37
37
36
33
30
29
29
28
22

Student ID
123075010
272238210
272231510
123077910
236751310
102537610
236752110
330480210
282653110
102553610
132794310
102548210
236746910
330474410
236742710
123080110
102552510
312292410
236750810
236758510
123221110
143724810
114867810
330481710
288567710
236744310
330471310
236754410
114868110
330478110
385115710
272228110
225842110
121185710
490040910
312293710
102546510

# Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
29 0 1 77.4213
25 5 0 70.5483
22 5 3 66.6208
19 5 6 62.6934
19 5 6 62.6934
17 0 13 61.7116
17 4 9 60.4024
14 4 12 56.4750
13 6 11 54.5112
14 10 6 54.5112
11 1 18 53.5294
12 8 10 52.5475
11 6 13 51.8930
12 10 51.8930
12 14 4 50.5838
10 6 14 50.5838
10 7 13 50.2565
8 2 20 49.2747
8 6 16 47.9655
8 6 16 47.9655
8 7 15 47.6382
8 7 15 47.6382
7 6 17 46.6564
9 21 44.3654
9 21 0 44.3654
7 18 42.7289
3 4 23 42.0744
5 13 12 41.7471
3 5 22 41.7471
3 5 22 41.7471
4 10 16 41.4198
3 9 18 40.4379
3 12 15 39.4561
1 5 24 39.1288
3 13 14 39.1288
1 6 23 38.8015
1 12 17 36.8378




Nationals 2021
Theta Bowl Team Results

Rank School Total Score |Bowl Score (Indv 1 Indv 2 Indv 3 Indv 4 T-Score
1st F.W. Buchholz High School 895 68 225 220 196 186 70.7329
2nd Lawton Chiles 820 108 251 180 150 131 67.8920
3rd American Heritage Plantation 748 76 186 181 173 132 65.1648
4th American Heritage - Boca Delray 635 80 170 139 138 108 60.8845
5th Vestavia Hills 427 0 135 101 96 95 53.0058
6th Berkeley Preparatory School 391 24 174 74 69 50 51.6421
7th Dunbar High School 341 0 120 95 66 60 49.7482
8th Lincoln High School 321 20 99 98 56 48 48.9907
9th Gainesville High School 238 0 91 51 51 45 45.8467
10th Kamehameha Schools 236 8 93 87 48 45.7710
11th Doral Academy Charter HS 232 0 92 71 36 33 45.6195
12th Fayetteville High School 205 0 79 59 34 33 44,5967
13th Revere High School 116 0 59 36 21 41.2256
14th Windsor Charter Academy 107 0 36 27 22 22 40.8847
15th Brentwood High School 103 0 41 37 25 40.7331
16th Flagler Palm Coast High School 64 0 34 30 39.2559
17th Arizona College Preparatory High School 31 0 31 38.0059




Theta Ciphering - Full Results

Rank Score Name

1 116.000 Aaron Hu

2 84.000 Billy Yang

3 80.000 Hailey Lin

4 76.000 Shoayang Ma

5 68.000 Melissa Li

5 68.000 Sydney Lee

5 68.000 Richard Feng

5 68.000 Aaron Zhang

9 64.000 Aaron Xiong

10 60.000 Ryan Rao

11 56.000 Kailyn Zhai

12 52.000 Nicholas Darosa
13 44.000 Edward Pang
14 40.000 Parsa Tehranipoor
14 40.000 Tom Li

14 40.000 Carlos Jusino
14 40.000 Noah Summerlin
18 36.000 Mason Cheng
18 36.000 Arav Singh

18 36.000 Meghan Renaud
18 36.000 Ethan Xu

18 36.000 Richard Schulz
18 36.000 Akshay Patel

18 36.000 Advaith Menon
25 32.000 Jaansi Parsa

25 32.000 Umair Baig

25 32.000 Joseph Wang
25 32.000 James Zhang

25 32.000 Vishakha Joshi
30 28.000 Catherine Park
30 28.000 Aarya Aluri

30 28.000 Zain Farooqui
30 28.000 Nima Mollaei

30 28.000 Ananya Agarwal
35 24.000 Junyi Xiu

35 24.000 Hunter Liu

35 24.000 Linsey Zhong
35 24.000 Catalina Caycedo
35 24.000 Travis Kuo

35 24.000 Aarush Sah

35 24.000 Romir Mohan
35 24.000 Elijah Chen

43 20.000 John-Paul Younes
43 20.000 Daniel Yuan

43 20.000 Harshith Kakumani
43 20.000 Jack Rooney

43 20.000 Alexander Lou
43 20.000 Rishab Samant
43 20.000 Katharine Hsu
43 20.000 Yimo Wu

43 20.000 Geoffrey Wolf
52 16.000 Susan Baskar Raj
52 16.000 Alex Liu

52 16.000 Jonathan Wu

52 16.000 Lucas Choi

52 16.000 Donnell To

52 16.000 Anusha Singh
52 16.000 Arib Syed

52 16.000 Jesse Brodtman

School
Lawton Chiles

F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
Lawton Chiles

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
Berkeley Preparatory School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

F.W. Buchholz High School
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
Lincoln High School
American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage - Boca Delray
American Heritage - Boca Delray
F.W. Buchholz High School
Dunbar High School

Dunbar High School
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
Lawton Chiles

American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School
Vestavia Hills

Vestavia Hills

Lawton Chiles

American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School
Lawton Chiles

Doral Academy Charter HS
Kamehameha Schools
American Heritage - Boca Delray
American Heritage Plantation
Lincoln High School
American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

F.W. Buchholz High School
Vestavia Hills

Lawton Chiles

Lawton Chiles

Vestavia Hills

Vestavia Hills

F.W. Buchholz High School
Vestavia Hills

American Heritage Plantation
Lincoln High School
Vestavia Hills

Lawton Chiles

American Heritage - Boca Delray

T-Score
91.395
76.735
74.903
73.070
69.405
69.405
69.405
69.405
67.573
65.740
63.908
62.075
58.410
56.578
56.578
56.578
56.578
54.745
54.745
54.745
54.745
54.745
54.745
54.745
52.913
52.913
52.913
52.913
52.913
51.080
51.080
51.080
51.080
51.080
49.248
49.248
49.248
49.248
49.248
49.248
49.248
49.248
47.415
47.415
47.415
47.415
47.415
47.415
47.415
47.415
47.415
45.583
45.583
45.583
45.583
45.583
45.583
45.583
45.583




Rank Score Name

52 16.000 Vineet Sharma

52 16.000 Vincent Griffin

52 16.000 Koa Chang

52 16.000 Albert Liu

64 12.000 Risha Gupta

64 12.000 Isidoro Lapidot

64 12.000 Drake Austin

64 12.000 Benjamin Hamilton
64 12.000 Amelia Croney

64 12.000 Vladimir Bershanskiy
64 12.000 Henry Hill

64 12.000 Jackson Famularo
64 12.000 David Tang

64 12.000 Matthew r Kessler
74 8.000 Morgan Brumfield
74 8.000 pratheek nathani

74 8.000 Vivian Zhou

74 8.000 Jessica Ma

74 8.000 Archana Rajasekaran
74 8.000 Erin Visser

74 8.000 Andrew Chuang Saladin
74 8.000 Samarth Upadhya
74 8.000 Kishan Mendpara
74 8.000 Zaim Sewar

74 8.000 SinJin Cho-Tupua
74 8.000 Samer Elhoushy

86 4.000 Keming Meng

86 4.000 Daniel Murong

36 4.000 Akil Thompson

86 4.000 Dominic Walpole

86 4.000 Jason Cheng

86 4.000 Kashyap Tanguturi
86 4.000 Alexander Johnstone
86 4.000 David De Coursy

86 4.000 Alejandro Martin

36 4.000 Ainsley Jacquemain

School

Berkeley Preparatory School
Gainesville High School
Kamehameha Schools
Fayetteville High School

Doral Academy Charter HS
American Heritage - Boca Delray
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Dunbar High School

Brentwood High School
American Heritage Plantation
Dunbar High School

Lawton Chiles

American Heritage - Boca Delray
Lincoln High School

Lincoln High School

American Heritage - Boca Delray
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Vestavia Hills

Vestavia Hills

Vestavia Hills

Dunbar High School

Doral Academy Charter HS
Revere High School

Berkeley Preparatory School
Kamehameha Schools

American Heritage - Boca Delray
Fayetteville High School
Vestavia Hills

Fayetteville High School
Gainesville High School
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Gainesville High School
Berkeley Preparatory School
American Heritage - Boca Delray

Revere High School

T-Score

45.583
45.583
45.583
45.583
43.750
43.750
43.750
43.750
43.750
43.750
43.750
43.750
43.750
43.750
41.918
41.918
41.918
41.918
41.918
41.918
41.918
41.918
41.918
41.918
41.918
41.918
40.085
40.085
40.085
40.085
40.085
40.085
40.085
40.085
40.085
40.085




Nationals 2021 - Theta Equations & Inequalities Indiv.

KEY: ECDDA BDCEA BCBDC AACDA DEADC ABBAD

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th

50th

School
F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
Lawton Chiles

American Heritage Plantation
Dunbar High School

American Heritage Plantation
Fayetteville High School
American Heritage Plantation
Lawton Chiles

American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Lincoln High School

Gainesville High School
Vestavia Hills

Vestavia Hills

American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Vestavia Hills

F.W. Buchholz High School
Vestavia Hills

American Heritage - Boca Delray
Lawton Chiles

Kamehameha Schools

Berkeley Preparatory School
Vestavia Hills

F.W. Buchholz High School
Vestavia Hills

American Heritage - Boca Delray
Vestavia Hills

F.W. Buchholz High School
Doral Academy Charter HS
Berkeley Preparatory School
Gainesville High School

Doral Academy Charter HS
Lawton Chiles

Lincoln High School

American Heritage Plantation
Lincoln High School

American Heritage - Boca Delray
Windsor Charter Academy
Vestavia Hills

Flagler Palm Coast High School
Brentwood High School

Windsor Charter Academy
Fayetteville High School

Revere High School

Arizona College Preparatory High
School

Windsor Charter Academy

Name Score Student ID # Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
Billy Yang 146 123083610 29 0 1 69.9660
Melissa Li 145 123073510 29 1 0 69.6716
Kailyn Zhai 132 123085910 26 2 2 65.8445
Hunter Liu 124 123077910 24 2 4 63.4893
Arib Syed 123 272234710 24 3 3 63.1949
Lucas Choi 121 236746910 23 1 6 62.6061
Advaith Menon 120 282653110 23 2 5 62.3117
Aaron Zhang 119 236760310 23 3 4 62.0173
Keming Meng 107 114867810 20 3 7 58.4845
Joseph Wang 106 236755710 20 4 6 58.1901
Linsey Zhong 105 272239110 20 5 5 57.8957
Umair Baig 104 236742710 20 6 4 57.6013
Alejandro Martin 103 330476610 19 3 8 57.3069
Noah Summerlin 101 121183810 19 5 6 56.7181
Vincent Griffin 98 123221110 18 4 8 55.8350
Jonathan Wu 97 102553610 18 5 7 55.5406
Arav Singh 94 102550310 17 4 9 54.6574
Harshith Kakumani 94 236750810 17 4 9 54.6574
Jesse Brodtman 93 330473910 17 5 8 54.3630
Anusha Singh 91 102549310 17 7 6 53.7742
Catherine Park 90 123079710 16 4 10 53.4798
Geoffrey Wolf 87 102552510 16 7 7 52.5966
Vivian Zhou 79 330487110 13 3 14 50.2414
Nelson Zhao 76 272237310 13 6 11 49.3582
Travis Kuo 75 143725910 15 15 0 49.0638
Vineet Sharma 74 132794310 12 4 14 48.7694
Daniel Yuan 74 102554010 12 14 48.7694
Alex Liu 74 123076110 12 14 48.7694
Daniel Murong 73 102544110 12 5 13 48.4750
Drake Austin 73 330471310 14 13 3 48.4750
Isabella Gentry 72 102538310 13 10 7 48.1806
Akshay Patel 72 123080110 12 6 12 48.1806
Risha Gupta 71 312292410 11 3 16 47.8862

54 132792010 10 16 4 42.8815
Alexander Johnstone 53 123218310 9 13 42.5871
Aditi Soni 53 312293710 6 1 23 42.5871
Linda Shao 52 272233910 8 10 12 42.2927
Matthew r Kessler 50 121182110 10 20 0 41.7039
John-Paul Younes 48 236758510 7 10 13 41.1151
Morgan Brumfield 42 121180910 8 20 2 39.3487
Aayushi Ranjan 42 330478110 5 8 17 39.3487
Trevor Schmitz 41 490038110 4 5 21 39.0543
Archana Rajasekaran 40 102546510 5 10 15 38.7599
Michael Johnson 39 225839310 3 3 24 38.4655
Ella Gamble 36 288568810 5 14 11 37.5823
Adam Stice 34 490039610 4 12 14 36.9935
Katie Ellsworth 31 114865910 1 3 26 36.1103
Ainsley Jacquemain 31 385114210 2 7 21 36.1103
Nick Hutchins 27 420824110 0 3 27 34.9327
Trevor Schmitz 23 490038110 2 15 13 33.7551




Nationals 2021 - Theta Individual Indiv.

KEY: BABDA ABCDC CCEBA DADDC DADAD BCBBA

Rank

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th

School
F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
Lawton Chiles

F.W. Buchholz High School
Lawton Chiles

American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
Lawton Chiles

American Heritage Plantation
Berkeley Preparatory School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
F.W. Buchholz High School
Lawton Chiles

American Heritage - Boca Delray
American Heritage - Boca Delray
F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage - Boca Delray
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Vestavia Hills

American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
Dunbar High School

Vestavia Hills

Lawton Chiles

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Vestavia Hills

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage - Boca Delray
F.W. Buchholz High School
Kamehameha Schools

American Heritage Plantation
Gainesville High School

Lincoln High School

Fayetteville High School

Lawton Chiles

American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

Vestavia Hills

Doral Academy Charter HS
Vestavia Hills

Vestavia Hills

American Heritage Plantation
Lawton Chiles

American Heritage Plantation
Berkeley Preparatory School
Vestavia Hills

Kamehameha Schools

Vestavia Hills

Name

Hailey Lin

Billy Yang

Aaron Hu
Melissa Li
Linsey Zhong
Nicholas Darosa
Aaron Zhang
Kailyn Zhai
Richard Feng
Arib Syed
Sydney Lee
Aaron Xiong
Ryan Rao
Alexander Lou
Shoayang Ma
Ethan Xu
Richard Schulz
Hunter Liu

Tom Li

Romir Mohan
Alejandro Martin
Carlos Jusino
Jesse Brodtman
Edward Pang
Vishakha Joshi
Harshith Kakumani
Jaansi Parsa
Erin Visser
Katharine Hsu
Akshay Patel
Samer Elhoushy
Anusha Singh
Alex Liu

Parsa Tehranipoor
Umair Baig
Isidoro Lapidot
Catherine Park
Koa Chang
Meghan Renaud
Vincent Griffin
Elijah Chen
Keming Meng
Nima Mollaei
Lucas Choi
Mason Cheng
Kaushal Vedula
Joseph Wang
Daniel Murong
Geoffrey Wolf
Catalina Caycedo
Daniel Yuan
Aarya Aluri
Junyi Xiu

James Zhang
Ananya Agarwal
David De Coursy
Jonathan Wu
Travis Kuo

Susan Baskar Raj

Score
145
136
135
128
126
121
118
118
118
115
113
110
110
105
104
103
102
101
99
98
93
92
92
91
90
90
88
88
88
86
85
85
85
81
80
79
79
77
75
75
75
75
75
73
72
70
70
70
69
68
68
67
66
66
65
65
63
63
62

Student ID

123075010
123083610
272230410
123073510
272239110
236747410
236760310
123085910
123072810
272234710
236751310
132795610
330480210
123078210
272231510
330486310
330482410
123077910
123074610
236752110
330476610
236749110
330473910
102545610
236748610
236750810
282655910
102551910
272229410
123080110
330474410
102549310
123076110
123082510
236742710
330475210
123079710
143722710
236753210
123221110
121181310
114867810
272232010
236746910
236745510
236754410
236755710
102544110
102552510
312291610
102554010
102533710
236756010
272238210
236741810
132792210
102553610
143725910
102534810

# Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
29 1 0 75.3866
27 2 1 72.5131
27 3 0 72.1938
25 2 3 69.9589
25 4 1 69.3203
24 5 1 67.7239
23 4 3 66.7661
23 4 3 66.7661
23 4 3 66.7661
23 7 0 65.8083
22 5 3 65.1697
21 4 5 64.2119
21 4 5 64.2119
20 5 5 62.6155
20 6 4 62.2962
20 7 3 61.9770
20 8 2 61.6577
19 5 6 61.3384
19 7 4 60.6999
19 8 3 60.3806
17 5 8 58.7842
17 6 7 58.4649
18 10 2 58.4649
16 3 11 58.1456
16 4 10 57.8264
16 4 10 57.8264
16 6 8 57.1878
16 6 8 57.1878
15 2 13 57.1878
16 8 56.5493
17 13 0 56.2300
15 5 10 56.2300
14 1 15 56.2300
15 9 6 54.9529
15 10 5 54.6336
14 7 9 54.3143
14 7 9 54.3143
14 9 7 53.6758
13 7 10 53.0372
13 7 10 53.0372
13 7 10 53.0372
13 7 10 53.0372
15 15 0 53.0372
13 9 8 52.3987
14 14 2 52.0794
12 8 10 51.4408
14 16 0 51.4408
11 4 15 51.4408
12 9 9 51.1216
11 6 13 50.8023
11 6 13 50.8023
11 7 12 50.4830
11 8 11 50.1637
13 16 1 50.1637
13 17 0 49.8445
10 5 15 49.8445
10 7 13 49.2059
11 11 8 49.2059
9 4 17 48.8866




Nati s 2021 - Tt Individual Indi

Rank

60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81st
82nd
83rd
84th
85th
86th
87th
88th
89th
90th
91st
92nd
93rd
94th
95th
96th
97th
98th
99th
100th
101st
102nd
103rd
104th

105th
106th
107th
108th
109th
110th
111th
112th
113th
114th
115th
116th

School

Vestavia Hills

American Heritage - Boca Delray
Doral Academy Charter HS
Vestavia Hills

Dunbar High School

Dunbar High School

Berkeley Preparatory School
Lincoln High School

Vestavia Hills

Lawton Chiles

American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Vestavia Hills

Revere High School

American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Dunbar High School

Vestavia Hills

Gainesville High School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Gainesville High School
Gainesville High School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Fayetteville High School

Lawton Chiles

Gainesville High School

Lawton Chiles

Berkeley Preparatory School
Brentwood High School

Lincoln High School
Kamehameha Schools

Lincoln High School

Lawton Chiles

Doral Academy Charter HS
Windsor Charter Academy
Lincoln High School

Flagler Palm Coast High School
Gainesville High School
Fayetteville High School
Fayetteville High School

Revere High School

Doral Academy Charter HS
Vestavia Hills

American Heritage - Boca Delray

Arizona College Preparatory High
School

Fayetteville High School
Dunbar High School
Fayetteville High School
Flagler Palm Coast High School
Windsor Charter Academy
Doral Academy Charter HS
Brentwood High School
Brentwood High School
Windsor Charter Academy
Windsor Charter Academy
Revere High School

American Heritage - Boca Delray

117th American Heritage Plantation

KEY: BABDA ABCDC CCEBA DADDC DADAD BCBBA

Name Score Student ID # Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
Jessica Ma 61 102539910 10 9 11 48.5673
Vivian Zhou 60 330487110 6 15 48.2481
Risha Gupta 59 312292410 3 19 47.9288
Jack Rooney 59 102547910 7 14 47.9288
Advaith Menon 59 282653110 10 11 9 47.9288
Andrew Chuang Saladin 58 282648310 18 47.6095
Vineet Sharma 58 132794310 18 47.6095
Noah Summerlin 58 121183810 10 12 8 47.6095
Zain Farooqui 56 102537610 6 16 46.9710
Nelson Zhao 55 272237310 11 10 46.6517
Vladimir Bershanskiy 55 236743010 11 19 46.6517
Drake Austin 54 330471310 10 16 46.3324
Arav Singh 54 102550310 12 46.3324
Kishan Mendpara 51 385115710 7 16 45.3746
John-Paul Younes 51 236758510 8 11 11 45.3746
David Tang 50 330483510 10 20 0 45.0553
Benjamin Hamilton 48 282651610 7 10 13 44.4168
Rishab Samant 48 102548210 7 10 13 44.4168
Alexander Johnstone 47 123218310 7 11 12 44.0975
Kashyap Tanguturi 47 330484610 6 7 17 44.0975
Dominic Walpole 47 123216110 5 3 22 44.0975
Cormac Davis 45 123206810 6 9 15 43.4589
pratheek nathani 45 330477510 9 21 0 43.4589
Albert Liu 43 114866210 4 3 23 42.8204
Jackson Famularo 43 272228110 5 7 18 42.8204
Caroline Pulliam 43 123202610 5 7 18 42.8204
Linda Shao 42 272233910 5 8 17 42.5011
Zaim Sewar 42 132793010 7 16 7 42.5011
Ella Gamble 41 288568810 6 13 11 42.1818
Morgan Brumfield 40 121180910 8 22 0 41.8625
SinJin Cho-Tupua 40 143724810 6 14 10 41.8625
Donnell To 40 121185710 4 6 20 41.8625
Yimo Wu 38 272235810 5 12 13 41.2240
Nicolas Arce 36 312290010 3 6 21 40.5854
Trevor Schmitz 36 490038110 3 6 21 40.5854
Matthew r Kessler 35 121182110 2 3 25 40.2662
Michael Johnson 34 225839310 2 4 24 39.9469
Alyssa Ohaegbulam 33 123209410 2 5 23 39.6276
Ella Wilburn 33 114870410 1 1 28 39.6276
Katie Ellsworth 32 114865910 1 2 27 39.3083
Ainsley Jacquemain 32 385114210 2 6 22 39.3083
Aditi Soni 32 312293710 2 6 22 39.3083
Archana Rajasekaran 32 102546510 3 10 17 39.3083
Aayushi Ranjan 31 330478110 2 7 21 38.9891
Nick Hutchins 31 420824110 1 3 26 38.9891
Duc Pham 31 114868110 2 7 21 38.9891
Henry Hill 31 282652410 2 7 21 38.9891
Akil Thompson 30 114869710 0 0 30 38.6698
Brendan Wang 30 225842110 2 8 20 38.6698
Raena Pientka 27 490036710 3 15 12 37.7119
Samarth Upadhya 25 312295910 0 5 25 37.0734
Sarah Cai 25 288566110 1 9 20 37.0734
Amelia Croney 25 288567710 5 25 0 37.0734
Kaylee Weickert 22 490040910 2 16 12 36.1156
Adam Stice 22 490039610 3 20 7 36.1156
lan Clute 21 385113410 0 9 21 35.7963
Aarush Sah 17 330481710 3 25 34.5192
Jason Cheng 16 236744310 2 22 6 34,1999




Nationals 2021 - Theta Sequences & Series Indiv.

KEY: DBCBA BBBEC DACBD BBDCE CDABC CBECA

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th

School
Berkeley Preparatory School
F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
Lawton Chiles

Dunbar High School

Lawton Chiles

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
Fayetteville High School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
American Heritage Plantation
Lawton Chiles

American Heritage - Boca Delray
Lawton Chiles

American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Vestavia Hills

Vestavia Hills

Vestavia Hills

American Heritage - Boca Delray
Lincoln High School

Vestavia Hills

Lawton Chiles

Gainesville High School

Doral Academy Charter HS
Windsor Charter Academy
Lawton Chiles

Kamehameha Schools

Vestavia Hills

Lincoln High School

Revere High School

Flagler Palm Coast High School
Doral Academy Charter HS
Gainesville High School

39th Elagler Palm Coast High School

Name Score Student ID # Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
Aaron Xiong 140 132795610 28 2 0 70.3603
Billy Yang 128 123083610 25 2 3 66.4342
Richard Feng 127 123072810 25 3 2 66.1070
Tom Li 116 123074610 23 6 1 62.5081
Nicholas Darosa 115 236747410 22 3 5 62.1809
Romir Mohan 112 236752110 22 6 2 61.1994
Linsey Zhong 111 272239110 22 7 1 60.8722
Advaith Menon 110 282653110 22 8 0 60.5451
James Zhang 105 272238210 21 9 0 58.9092
Hunter Liu 100 123077910 19 6 5 57.2733
Alexander Lou 96 123078210 18 6 6 55.9646
Keming Meng 96 114867810 17 2 11 55.9646
Ethan Xu 93 330486310 17 5 8 54.9831
Mason Cheng 93 236745510 18 9 3 54.9831
Yimo Wu 92 272235810 17 6 7 54.6559
Ryan Rao 91 330480210 17 7 6 54.3288
Nima Mollaei 88 272232010 17 10 3 53.3472
Vladimir Bershanskiy 80 236743010 16 14 0 50.7298
Meghan Renaud 76 236753210 13 6 11 49.4212
Isidoro Lapidot 75 330475210 15 15 0 49.0940
Jessica Ma 71 102539910 12 7 11 47.7853
Jonathan Wu 70 102553610 12 8 10 47.4581
Daniel Yuan 68 102554010 11 6 13 46.8038
pratheek nathani 65 330477510 13 17 0 45.8222
Elijah Chen 61 121181310 11 13 6 44.5136
Jack Rooney 58 102547910 8 4 18 43.5320
Linda Shao 53 272233910 8 13 41.8962
Dominic Walpole 53 123216110 8 9 13 41.8962
Catalina Caycedo 51 312291610 7 7 16 41.2418
Kaylee Weickert 50 490040910 9 16 5 40.9146
Jackson Famularo 48 272228110 7 10 13 40.2603
SinJin Cho-Tupua 48 143724810 8 14 8 40.2603
Archana Rajasekaran 46 102546510 7 12 11 39.6060
Matthew r Kessler 45 121182110 9 21 0 39.2788
Ainsley Jacquemain 44 385114210 5 6 19 38.9516
Brendan Wang 43 225842110 5 7 18 38.6244
Aditi Soni 39 312293710 4 7 19 37.3157
Caroline Pulliam 38 123202610 5 12 13 36.9886
Michael Johnson 38 225839310 4 8 18 36.9886




Nationals 2021

- Triangles Indiv.

KEY: BAAAD DCBBC CBCBA DCADB DCDBC ACCAD

Rank School Name Score Student ID # Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
1st Lawton Chiles Aaron Hu 145 272230410 29 1 0 71.1291
2nd F.W. Buchholz High School Richard Feng 124 123072810 24 2 4 64.1321
3rd American Heritage Plantation Aaron Zhang 122 236760310 23 0 7 63.4658
4th F.W. Buchholz High School Parsa Tehranipoor 117 123082510 22 1 7 61.7998
5th American Heritage - Boca Delray ~ Ethan Xu 115 330486310 22 3 5 61.1334
6th American Heritage Plantation Joseph Wang 114 236755710 22 4 4 60.8002
7th Berkeley Preparatory School Aaron Xiong 108 132795610 20 2 8 58.8011
8th F.W. Buchholz High School Tom Li 107 123074610 20 3 7 58.4679
9th Lawton Chiles Linsey Zhong 107 272239110 20 3 7 58.4679
10th American Heritage Plantation Mason Cheng 105 236745510 21 9 0 57.8015
11th Dunbar High School Jaansi Parsa 101 282655910 18 1 11 56.4688
12th Lincoln High School Noah Summerlin 100 121183810 19 6 5 56.1356
13th American Heritage Plantation Carlos Jusino 99 236749110 19 7 4 55.8024
14th Vestavia Hills Jack Rooney 96 102547910 17 2 11 54.8028
15th American Heritage Plantation Junyi Xiu 94 236756010 17 4 9 54.1364
16th F.W. Buchholz High School Catherine Park 94 123079710 17 4 54.1364
17th Lawton Chiles Nelson Zhao 92 272237310 17 6 7 53.4701
18th Lawton Chiles Katharine Hsu 89 272229410 16 5 9 52.4705
19th Kamehameha Schools Travis Kuo 87 143725910 15 3 12 51.8041
20th American Heritage - Boca Delray ~ Jesse Brodtman 86 330473910 15 4 11 51.4709
21st Vestavia Hills Jessica Ma 85 102539910 15 5 10 51.1377
22nd American Heritage Plantation Ananya Agarwal 85 236741810 17 13 0 51.1377
23rd Vestavia Hills Arav Singh 84 102550310 14 2 14 50.8045
24th F.W. Buchholz High School Alexander Lou 84 123078210 15 6 9 50.8045
25th Fayetteville High School Albert Liu 80 114866210 13 2 15 49.4718
26th Doral Academy Charter HS Catalina Caycedo 79 312291610 13 3 14 49.1386
27th Lawton Chiles Yimo Wu 78 272235810 14 8 8 48.8054
28th American Heritage - Boca Delray  Vivian Zhou 63 330487110 10 7 13 43.8075
29th American Heritage - Boca Delray  pratheek nathani 61 330477510 12 17 43.1412
30th Berkeley Preparatory School Zaim Sewar 59 132793010 11 15 4 42.4748
31st Vestavia Hills Daniel Murong 58 102544110 8 4 18 42.1416
32nd Gainesville High School Cormac Davis 54 123206810 8 14 40.8088
33rd Revere High School lan Clute 51 385113410 6 3 21 39.8093
34th Lincoln High School Matthew r Kessler 50 121182110 6 4 20 39.4761
35th Brentwood High School Ella Gamble 48 288568810 7 10 13 38.8097
36th Flagler Palm Coast High School Michael Johnson 44 225839310 4 2 24 37.4769
37th Gainesville High School Alyssa Ohaegbulam 38 123209410 3 4 23 35.4778
38th Fayetteville High School Katie Ellsworth 36 114865910 3 21 34.8114
39th Gainesville High School Caroline Pulliam 36 123202610 7 22 1 34.8114
40th Windsor Charter Academy Trevor Schmitz 36 490038110 3 6 21 34.8114
41st Lincoln High School Morgan Brumfield 34 121180910 5 16 9 34.1450




Nationals 2021 - Trigonometry Indiv.

KEY: DABAD DCCDE BCACA BCDBB DDCAD ACABE

Rank

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th

41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
A7th
48th

School
F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
Gainesville High School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
Doral Academy Charter HS

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School
Lawton Chiles

American Heritage Plantation
Doral Academy Charter HS
American Heritage Plantation
American Heritage Plantation
Vestavia Hills

Vestavia Hills

F.W. Buchholz High School
American Heritage Plantation
F.W. Buchholz High School
Kamehameha Schools

Lawton Chiles

Vestavia Hills

American Heritage - Boca Delray
Vestavia Hills

Brentwood High School
Kamehameha Schools

Berkeley Preparatory School
American Heritage - Boca Delray
Dunbar High School

Revere High School
Kamehameha Schools

Arizona College Preparatory High
School

Lincoln High School

Revere High School

Windsor Charter Academy
Windsor Charter Academy
Flagler Palm Coast High School
Fayetteville High School
Lawton Chiles

Vestavia Hills

Name Score Student ID # Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
Emmanuel Zheng 124 123030620 24 2 4 76.6176
Luke Freed 111 236704520 21 3 6 71.4817
Vicky Jung 100 123226220 18 2 10 67.1360
Ramez Ortiz 97 330452020 17 1 12 65.9508
Kelsey Morey 96 123014020 17 2 11 65.5557
Alan Qiu 95 123019420 17 3 10 65.1607
Aarush Chaubey 92 312263520 16 2 12 63.9755
Himal Bamzai-Wokhlu 85 123000720 15 5 10 61.2100
Dominic Robinson 77 123020920 12 1 17 58.0495
Rithvik Marri 75 236706720 12 3 15 57.2593
Robert Giasson 69 123008020 11 5 14 54.8889
Sydni-Noel Levy-Davis 68 123011920 10 2 18 54.4939
Nolan Gao 68 123007220 12 10 8 54.4939
Rena Feng 66 123003420 10 4 16 53.7037
Nia Jobson 65 123098820 10 5 15 53.3087
Rosa Wu 63 236715020 3 18 52.5185
Hannah Ciupe 61 123002920 5 16 51.7284
Wesley Chen 60 272202720 12 18 0 51.3333
Maya Neeranjun 60 236707820 2 20 51.3333
Natalie Chung 59 312264120 3 19 50.9383
Jonathan Wang 57 236712820 1 22 50.1481
Alicia Ramirez 55 236708220 7 3 20 49.3580
Brian Chen 55 102504620 11 19 0 49.3580
Dylan Zhao 52 102519220 7 6 17 48.1728
Jonathan Zheng 52 123031720 7 6 17 48.1728
Angelina Wu 51 236714620 6 3 21 47.7778
Aditya Pasumarti 50 123015220 6 4 20 47.3827
Kira Augustin 46 143701020 6 8 16 45.8024
Cyrus Nadizadeh 45 272206420 6 9 15 45.4074
Erin Visser 44 102551910 5 6 19 45.0123
Benjamin Sukenik 44 330454120 5 6 19 45.0123
Christina Sorochinsky 41 102516820 8 21 1 43.8271
Charlotte Landman 41 288557820 3 1 26 43.8271
Grant Lau 40 143708620 5 10 15 43.4320
Zoey Chang 39 132786020 4 7 19 43.0370
Avery Teman 39 330455320 4 7 19 43.0370
Maxwell Calandro 36 282640020 2 2 26 41.8518
Neal Pannala 35 385104920 2 3 25 41.4567
Alexa Cho 35 143702320 7 23 0 41.4567
Prajin Kannappan 34 420816620 2 4 24 41.0616
Brian McNulty 33 121171820 1 1 28 40.6666
Wesley Leong 33 385103020 1 1 28 40.6666
Sean Holt 31 490026920 1 3 26 39.8764
Lucas George 30 490027620 1 4 25 39.4814
Eric Lin 30 225827320 6 24 0 39.4814
Jaycee Petrone 28 114856720 0 2 28 38.6912
Khawla Ezzagaghi 26 272203220 0 4 26 37.9011
Maleah Brady 25 102501520 5 25 0 37.5060




